


© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 2

www.teachersmarketplace.com

Table of Contents

Click on subject to go to that page

Elementary Language Arts Page 3
Elementary Language Arts - Writing Page 14
Middle School Language Arts Page 16
Elementary Science Page 17
Elementary Social Studies Page 19
Elementary Mathematics Page 21
Middle School Mathematics Page 32
Adult Education/High School Page 36
Teacher Resources Early Elementary Page 38
Teacher Resources/Testing Mathematics Page 42
Teacher Resources Page 45
Saxon Homeschooling Materials Page 53
Index Page 57
Ordering Information Page 59
Order Form Page 60

http://www.teachersmarketplace.com/


© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 3

Dictionary Skills
Grades: 2 - 6
� Instruct students on how, when, and why to
use the dicitonary.
� Student-directed, hands-on activities focus
on the various reasons we use dictionaries.
� Real-word application activities designed for
independent completion include a definition,
sample problem, and detailed instructions.
� Alphabetical order, parts of speech, guide
worlds, multiple meanings, word usage, and more.
Special Notes
� 5-Book Reproducible Series
� 32 Pages
27219SV Dictionary Skills Grade 2 $5.99
27227SV Dictionary Skills Grade 3 $5.99
27235SV Dictionary Skills Grade 4 $5.99
27243SV Dictionary Skills Grade 5 $5.99
28258SV Dictionary Skills Grade 6 $5.99

Elementary Language Arts
Analogies

Grades: 2 - 8
Analogies build the
critical thinking and
reasoning skills that
are essential in every-
day learning. Students
learn to identify the
relationship between
two items and then
apply the relationship
to two more items.
Analogies are used in
standardized tests to
evaluate a student’s
ability to analyze and

Grades: 2 - 6
A delightful series that promotes critical thinking and vocabulary development through the use of literal
and figurative language.  � Innovative, fun-filled activities focus on figurative devices like analogies,
similes, metaphors, homographs, homophones, poetry, riddles, jokes, and more.  � Improves reading
comprehension through the understanding and recognizing of figurative and literal meanings.  � Pro-
vides plenty of writing opportunities.  � Shows playful nature of language!
Special Notes
� 5-Book Reproducible Series, � 32 Pages
27162SV Grade 2 $5.99 27170SV Grade 3 $5.99
27189SV Grade 4 $5.99 &27197SV Grade 5 $5.99
27200SV Grade 6 $5.99

synthesize information. The thinking skills required
to complete and understand the analogies is
higher-order and creative thinking.
� Introduction activity models how to decipher
the relationship between two items to apply to a
second pair of items.
� 2-page lessons progress from simplest to most
difficult, and include an example, an explanation
for each type of analogy, and the symbols used in
analogies.
� Multiple formats provide ample practice in
shape, picture, word, number, and content-area
word analogies.
� Activities appropriate for individuals, centers,
or groups.
� Three assessments ideal for pretests, reviews,
or posttests, for specific concepts.
� "Analogy Wiz" stretches learners' thinking,
prepares them for future lessons.
� Answer keys provide the correct answer - a
wonderful tool to help explain how to think through
each analogy.
Special Notes
� 3-book reproducible series
� Bound-in answer key
� 96 pages
6906XSV Analogies, Grades 2-3 $7.99
69078SV Analogies, Grades 4-5 $7.99
69086SV Analogies, Grades 6-8 $7.99

Figurative Language



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 4

Elementary Language Arts

Fabulous Phonics Little Books
Grade Level: K - 2, Reading Level: K - 2
30 Reproducible Little Books for Practicing Phonics
Now you can economically provide individual books
for your students that not only encourage them to
read, but help them practice phonics. This resource
includes 30 eight-page reproducible little books
that provide first-grade level phonics practice.
� Skills emphasized include consonants and short
vowels, digraphs, initial and final consonant blends,
long vowels, and vowels with r.
Special Notes:
� 136 pages
� Blackline Masters
73396SV Phonics Little Books $14.99

Phonics: Decoding Skills
Grade Level: K - 2, Reading Level: K - 2
Best Seller!  Review and reinforce decoding skills
with activities and exercises children love. Motivat-
ing graphics lend a playful air to structured activi-
ties. Frequent reviews help monitor and maintain
student skills. Special "By Me!" books for students
to make; bound-in answer key; Letter to Parents.
Grade K stresses readiness skills, consonants, and
vowels. 14 exercises; 26 full-color flash cards.
� Grade 1 stresses letter recognition, conso-
nants, and short and long vowels. 96 exercises; 26
full-color flash cards. � Grade 2 stresses conso-
nants, short and long vowels, consonant blends,
and consonant digraphs. Over 100 exercises. �
General assessments. � Good practice for stan-
dardized tests.
Special Notes: � 3-Book Reproducible Series �
128 Perforated Pages
67964SV Phonics: Decoding K $13.99
67972SV Phonics: Decoding Gr 1 $13.99
67980SV Phonics: Decoding Gr 2 $13.99

At Home With Phonics
Fun Activities, Games, and Puzzles

Workbooks, Grade Levels k-3
The engaging phonics practice activities provided in
these books help children build connections be-
tween letters and sounds and help children recog-
nize words automatically.
Meanigful rading and writing experiences invite
children to apply knowledge of sounds, letters, and
words.
Easy-to-use teacjhng strategoes and tools help
parents gain confidence as their children’s first
teacher/
79553SV Grade Kindergarten $14.99
79561SV Grade One $14.99
7957XSV Grade Two $14.99
79588SV Grade Three $14.99

Early Skills
69703SV Grade 1 $11.99
68711SV Grade 2 $11.99
6972XSV Grade 3 $11.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 5

Elementary Language Arts
Phonics+

Reproducible, Grade Levels K-2
These new books are organized to teach phonics
explicitly and systematically, with emphasis on
improving students’ decoding skills as well as
comprehension skills.  Each story is connected with
a writing activity so students can internalize what
they have mastered.  Appealing art and fun pages
interspersed with traditional skills pages make this
series a combination that can’t be beat.  160
pages.
♦ Teacher planning page for each unit provides an
at-a-glance summary of each part of the lessons
and how to organize instruction.
♦ 2-page teacher information section for each unit
gives detailed suggestions for implementing the
lessons, including instruction in developing phone-
mic awareness, phonics, vocabulary, comprehen-
sion, and fluency.
♦ Decodable pull-put stories at the end of each unit
reinforce the skills taught and provide a way for
students to share their ability to read with family
members.
88609SV Grade Kindergarten $14.99
88617SV Grade One $14.99
886625SV Grade Two $14.99

Phonics+ Handbook
Reproducible, Grades 3-6
Phonics practice now extends to the higher grades
with more mature themes, but the same important
content.  This book contains two new bonus sec-
tions; reading comprehension and dictionary use.
Students practice writing activities while learning
phonics.  This wonderful handbook will help class-
room teachers plan systematic and explicit phonics
instruction.  Bound -in answer key.  160 pages.
♦ 50 practice activities
♦ 35 reference lists
♦ Extension activities
♦ 5 assessment tools
88633SV Handbook $14.99

Phonics Handbook
Grade Level: 3 - 6, Reading Level: 3 - 6
Children in middle grades who find themselves
struggling with comprehension in curriculum may
have missed basic phonics and structural analysis
concepts during their primary years. This quick,
all-in-one resource and reference guide with activ-
ity pages covering both phonics and structural
analysis skills provides solid, non-insulting practice
to older students who need remediation.
� Five basic areas: consonants, vowels, structural
analysis, affixes, and syllables. � Reference lists
for sound-letter relationships and patterns, and
generalizations about them. � Assessment re-
source for individual reading inventories. � Spe-
cific skill lessons. � Activities aid in spelling,
vocabulary, and dictionary skills. � Chart of
cognitive development of reading skills. � Glos-
sary of terms.
Special Notes: � Reproducible � 128 bound-in
flashcards � 144 perforated pages
72496SV Phonics Handbook $16.99

Building Blocks for Emergent Readers
Reproducible, Grade Levels PreK to 1
Choose literacy activities from eight fall/winter
themes.  Teach and reinforce the skills of high-
frequency words, letter identification, letter/sound
correlation, one-to-one correspondence, fluency,
and vocabulary.  184 oages.
♦ Each theme cntains a reproducible Little Book
and Little Book Lessons for each day of the week.
♦ Cross-curricular activites.
♦ Literature connections.
75949SV Emergent Readers $17.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 6

Prekindergarten
Grade Level: PreK - K, Reading Level: PreK - K
Researched by early childhood teachers, these
developmentally-appropriate activities nurture
readiness for concepts that young people will need
before they enter school. � Language-rich con-
tent immerses young learners in printed word. �
Addresses NAEYC goals. � Easy-to-use checklists
track performance. � Activities meet multiple
modalities; multisensory approach creatively
blends words and pictures. � Alphabet includes
poems with a focus on words that begin with the
letter sound. � Holidays features 24 multicultural
holidays, many hard to find. � Number Concepts
includes three units: � Numbers (counting to 10
with plenty of review), Patterns (shapes, numerals,
colors, dots), and Application.
Special Notes: � 3-Book Reproducible Series �
Checklists � Bound-in answer key � 32 pages
� Full-color activity cards & gameboard bound-in
29173SV Prekindergarten: Holidays $8.95
29181SV Prekindergarten: Alphabet $8.95
29203SV Prekindergarten: Number $8.95

Elementary Language Arts

Preschool
Grade Level: PreK, Reading Level: PreK
This series provides age-appropriate activities to
foster children's desires to read and create a print-
rich classroom to enhance their emergent literacy.
Multiple lesson plans save teachers time by provid-
ing suggested lessons that cover the purpose,
materials, direct teach, and application of new
skills, this is a great resource for center ideas that
provide opportunities for children to think cre-
atively, explore new ideas, and use problem-
solving skills. Activities reach multiple intelligences
by encouraging independent exploration, decision
making, and discovery. � Checklists and graphic
organizers aid in classroom management and
monitoring of students' progress. � Seven the-
matic units cover a variety of teaching strategies
including these themes: blocks, dramatic play,
reading and language, math. science, art, music,
and more.
Special Notes: � 2-Book Reproducible Series �
96 pages
12211SV Preschool Ages 3-4 $12.95
1222XSV Preschool Ages 4-5 $12.95

Reading Comprehension Series
Grade Level: 1 - 6, Reading Level: 1 - 6
Spark a student's mind and comprehension will
follow.
Give students the spark they need with engaging
stories and contemporary situations. Students
enjoy reading when it relates to or builds upon
their own experiences. Since good literature sup-
port comprehension, this series is lively and enter-
taining, and the stories are followed by pertinent
exercises. Reading Comprehension Series teaches
35 different reading skills, spurring students on to
better reading comprehension.
� Multiple-choice exercises build test-taking
skills. A multiple of illustrations provide context
clues to the content and create reader satisfaction.
Word meaning exercises accompany every lesson.
� Prereading activities reinforce recognition and
memory skills. Flash card games make reading fun.
� Extending activities provide opportunities for
class discussion and writing practice.
Special Notes:
� 8-Book Series, plus 8 Teacher's Guides
� Classroom Library includes 1 each of 8 titles
41339XSV Wags & Tags Grade 1 $12.27
413403SV Wags & Tags TG $  8.70
413411SV Claws & Paws Grade 1 $12.27
41342XSV Claws & Paws TG $  8.70
413438SV Gills & Bills Grade 2 $12.27
413446SV Gills & Bills TG $  8.70
413454SV Manes & Reins Grade 2 $12.27
413462SV Manes & Reins TG $  8.70
413470SV Bones & Stones Grade 3 $12.27
413489SV Bones & Stones TG $  8.70
413497SV Swells & Shells Grade 4 $12.27
413500SV Swells & Shells TG $  8.70
413519SV Heights & Flights Grade 5 $12.27
413527SV Heights & Flights TG $  8.70
413535SV Trails & Dales Grade 6 $12.27
413543SV Trails & Dales TG $  8.70
413551SV Classroom Library $88.20



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 7

Rebus Puzzles
Grade Level: K - 2, Reading Level: K - 2
Easy-to-make booklets students can read on their
own! Provide a natural link for early readers to
bridge pictorial representations with written words.
� Rebus word/picture associations help young
readers understand through visual clues.
� Grade K introduces each noun as a rebus, then
replaces that rebus with the written word in the
next passage.  � Grades 1 & 2 introduce the
noun and the rebus simultaneously, dropping the
rebus in the following activity.  � Make-and-take
booklets create interactivity and ownership.  �
Words Lists organized by the units and page num-
bers on which they appear.  � Three thematically-
organized units per book.  � Individual Progress
Sheets provide benchmarks; ideal for portfolios.  �
Word Walls provide visual clues to help students
experience success.
Special Notes:
� 3-book reproducible series for grades K-2
� Pretests, posttests  � Word List, Individual
Progress Sheet  � Bound-in answer key � 32
pages
29424SV Rebus Puzzles, Grade K $5.95
29432SV Rebus Puzzles, Grade 1 $5.95
29440SV Rebus Puzzles, Grade 2 $5.95

Elementary Language Arts

Take-Home Vocabulary
Grade Level: K - 3, Reading Level: K - 3
Copy, cut, fold, & staple - make-and-take booklets
are ready to go home! Improving reading fluency,
reinforce sight words, and build vocabularies with
these wonderful make-and-take booklets!
� 5-8 page take-home activities invite parent-
child interaction.
� "Cut-fold-staple" activities involve multiple
senses - children take ownership of books they've
built.
� Stories ideal for four-block literacy approach
in Guided Reading, Self-Selected Reading Blocks,
and Word Walls.
� Cost effective way to involve reading at home
without risking loss of valuable inventory.
� "Try This" activities extend storylines, provide
for multidimensional learning styles, apply real
world context, and encourage parental involve-
ment.
Special Notes:
� 4-Book Reproducible Series for grades K-3
� Assessments, Word List, Record Sheet
� bound-in answer key
� 48 pages
29483SV Take-Home Vocab, Grade K $7.99
29491SV Take-Home Vocab, Grade 1 $7.99
29505SV Take-Home Vocab, Grade 2 $7.99
29513SV Take-Home Vocab, Grade 3 $7.99

The Complete Phonemic
Awareness Handbook

Grade Level: K - 2, Reading Level: K - 2
More than 300 Playful Activities for Early Reading
Success.  This is a complete handbook full of
strategies and activities to foster phonemic aware-
ness for early reading success. The book clearly
explains the five stages of phonemic awareness
and provides tips on how to teach and assess
phonemic awareness. It also includes:  � Litera-
ture, nursery rhyme, song, and drama activities  �
Reproducible picture cards  � Word family lists  �
Parent involvement activities, and much, much
more!
Special Notes: � 208 pages � Blackline Masters
573477SV Phonemic Awareness HB $17.99

Weekly Language Practice
Grades: 1 - 6
Keep students sharp throughout the year with 36 weeks of brief, daily activi-
ties in language! Each activity page features five "activity strips"—one for
each day of the week—and is backed up by a convenient answer key for the
teacher that includes explanations and extensions.
Special Notes
� 6-book reproducible series  � 96 pages
53597SV Weekly Lang Prac Grade 1 $12.99
53600SV Weekly Lang Prac Grade 2 $12.99
34355SV Weekly Lang Prac Grade 3 $12.99
34363SV Weekly Lang Prac Grade 4 $12.99
34371SV Weekly Lang Prac Grade 5 $12.99
53619SV Weekly Lang Prac Grade 6 $12.99

Also look for
Weekly Math &

Weekly Geography
on page 34.



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 8

Vocabulary Skills
Grades: 2 - 6
When students read, they develop and expand
their vocabulary, and with a better vocabulary,
students are more apt to read. Vocabulary Skills
not only helps readers build a rich vocabulary, it
provides a toolkit of word analysis strategies that
increases reading comprehension skills.
� 20 high-interest stories with new vocabulary
words in each one.
� 100-140 new words introduced only five to
seven words at a time.
� Includes activities covering word meaning
skills, dictionary skills, and word analysis strate-
gies.
� Various activity formats include word maps,
hidden message puzzles, and cloze exercises.
� Writing activities requiring the use of new
vocabulary words.
Special Notes
� 5-book reproducible series
� Bound-in answer key
� 96 pages
69019SV Vocabulary Skills, Grade 2 $11.99
69027SV Vocabulary Skills, Grade 3 $11.99
69035SV Vocabulary Skills, Grade 4 $11.99
69043SV Vocabulary Skills, Grade 5 $11.99
69051SV Vocabulary Skills, Grade 6 $11.99

Vocabulary
Grades: 2 - 6
Improve reading comprehension where it matters
most - by introducing new words in the context of
content area articles. Twenty-five highly visual
lessons include a high-interest story with vocabu-
lary words highlighted, a full-page graphic appli-
cation activity, and reinforcement and extension
activities presented as computer pull-down
menus. Activities include graphic labeling, cross-
words puzzles, completing analogies, classifying
words, finding synonyms, and matching words
and meanings. Bound-in answer key; letter to
parents; letter to students; vocabulary list.
� 200 words in five subject areas: Health and
Learning; Geography and Weather; Science and
Technology; Plants and Animals; Sports and
Hobbies.
� Over 100 activities in each book.
� General assessments
� Good practice for standardized tests!
Special Notes
� 5-Book Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
67662SV Vocabulary Grade 2 $11.99
67670SV Vocabulary Grade 3 $11.99
67689SV Vocabulary Grade 4 $11.99

Elementary Language Arts

Spelling Puzzlers
Grades: 1 - 4
� Reproducible Puzzles, Mazes and Fun Activities!  � Much more than an ordi-
nary puzzle book, this spelling activity book also provides teacher material. It in-
cludes:  � A corresponding teacher page for each puzzle that provides a list of
featured words, directions for presenting the words to children, and clever extension
activities for practicing words and concepts  � 40 reproducible, grade-appropriate
puzzle activities based on a fun outer space theme  � Tips for teaching and as-
sessing spelling.  Special Notes:   � 96 pages
73434SV Spelling Puzzlers Grade 1 $12.99
77537SV Spelling Puzzlers Grade 2 $12.99
24196SV Spelling Puzzlers Grade 3 $12.99
7599XSV Spelling Puzzlers Grade 4 $12.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 9

Elementary Language Arts
Language Arts

Handbook
Grades: 1 - 6
Introducing the com-
plete resource/reproduc-
ible for language arts!
This comprehensive, all-
in-one handbook of
reproducibles provides
activities on every
aspect of language arts
skills. Each book's
grade-appropriate
content and organization are easy to follow and
thorough in scope.
� Parts of speech and grammar.
� Sentences (parts, kinds, combining).
� Capitalization & punctuation.
� Kinds of writing (story, poem, letter, invitation,
book report, etc.).
� Paragraphs (informative, descriptive, persua-
sive, opinion).
� Comprehension (classifying, cause/effect,
paraphrasing, summarizing, author's viewpoint,
and more).
� Vocabulary and usage (synonyms, homo-
graphs, abbreviations, affixes, and more).
� Critical thinking (resource materials, research).
� Bibliography, dictionary skills, library skills,
outlining, and more!
Special Notes
� 6-Book Reproducible Series
� 128 perforated pages
38875SV Language Arts HB Grade 1 $13.99
38883SV Language Arts HB Grade 2 $13.99
38891SV Language Arts HB Grade 3 $13.99
38905SV Language Arts HB Grade 4 $13.99
38913SV Language Arts HB Grade 5 $13.99
38921SV Language Arts HB Grade 6 $13.99

Summarizing
to Improve

Comprehension
Grade Level: 2 - 6,
Reading Level: 2 - 6
A thoughtful, comprehen-
sion approach to teaching
students the art of sum-
marizing. Skills learned in
summarizing have multiple
applications to increase
success in both academic
and real-life arenas. These

comprehensive books are organized into three
distinct sections. In the first unit, Skill Develop-
ment, students begin to organize their thoughts by
understanding, developing, and identifying compo-
nents of the summary. In Unit 2, students apply
skills learned in unit 1 by writing and formulating
summaries independently. Unit 3 features practice
tests in standardized formats.
� Graphic organizers include outlining, story
maps, story webs, and story frames. � Summa-
rizing skills figure prominently in standardized
tests. � Variety of activities include multiple
choice, fill-in-the-blank, and graphic organizers.
� Improves reading comprehension and stan-
dardized test scores.
Special Notes: � 5-Book Reproducible Series
� Answer Key included � 48 pages
20516SV Summarizing Grade 2 $7.99
20524SV Summarizing Grade 3 $7.99
20532SV Summarizing Grade 4 $7.99
20540SV Summarizing Grade 5 $7.99
20559SV Summarizing Grade 6 $7.99

Building Sight Vocabulary
Grades: K - 2
Teach the 278 most important words young read-
ers should recognize by sight. Reproducible story
pages fold twice to create a book. With the story
on one side and the lesson on the other, it's easy
for parents to participate, too. Vocabulary is con-
trolled (rebuses replace nouns), and new words are
systematically reviewed in context in the stories,
practice pages, review pages, and games.
� Book 1 introduces 82 sight words in 20 stories
about work and play.
� Book 2 introduces 88 sight words in 20 stories
about the seasons, holidays, and U.S. history.
� Book 3 introduces 108 sight words in 25 stories
about community helpers and careers.
Special Notes
� 3-Book Reproducible Series
� Bound-in answer key.
� 96 perforated pages.
62105SV Grade K-1 $11.99
62113SV Grade 1 $11.99
62121SV Grade 1-2 $11.99

Vocabulary Ventures
Reproducble, Grade Levels 1-4
To comprehend what they read, children need to do
more than simply decode words.  They need to
understand what these words mean.  Students
must develop rich and extensive vocabularies, and
the very best way to build vocabulary is by direct
instruction.  Vocabulary Ventures models how to
teach vocabulary to students through proven,
research-based strategies.  Each title includes:
2 overall assessments and 3 units assessments
15 vocabulary lessons
♦ Reproducible blackline masters to be used with
any lesson  ♦ Alphabetical listing of all the vocabu-
lary words introduced in the book  ♦ Recommended
reading list
85618SV Grades 1-2 $14.99
85626SV Grades 3-4 $14.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 10

Elementary Language Arts

Comprehension Activities
in Poetry

Grade Level: 1 - 6, Reading Level: 1 - 6
This skills-based series creatively focuses on read-
ing comprehension through poems. Because poetry
is a very different style of writing, learning to
comprehend what is read in poems requires a
different set of skills than those used in regular
fiction and nonfiction. Two-page lessons include a
poem followed by a variety of specific comprehen-
sion activities designed to better understand a
poetic style. Each activity features six comprehen-
sion skills questions that progress in difficulty.
Extension activities following each lesson are
designed to further students' appreciation and
understanding of poetry while focusing on the
seven multiple intelligences.
� Four thematically-organized units per book
include themes such as Fun and Wonder, All About
Me, Different Seasons, Outside My Window, Tales
to Tell, Musing, and more.
� Helps prepare students for the poetry compre-
hension sections of standardized tests.
� Comprehension skills include facts, sequence,
context, main idea, conclusion, and inference.
� Poems from Robert Louis Stevenson, Mother
Goose, William Wadsworth Longfellow, Robert
Browning, Rudyard Kipling, Robert Blake, Robert
Frost, Lewis Carroll, and many more.
� A two-page assessment begins each book;
ideal for pre- and posttesting.
Special Notes:
� 6-Book Reproducible Series
� Answer key included
� 48 pages
33898SV Comp Act in Poetry Grade 1 $7.99
2046XSV Comp Act in Poetry Grade 2 $7.99
20478SV Comp Act in Poetry Grade 3 $7.99
20486SV Comp Act in Poetry Grade 4 $7.99
20494SV Comp Act in Poetry Grade 5 $7.99
20508SV Comp Act in Poetry Grade 6 $7.99

Comprehension Skills
Grade Level: 3 - 6, Reading Level: 3 - 6
Best Seller! Great diagnostic tool!
Improve comprehension, reading achievement test
scores, and subject area skills. Sixty activities
focus on six skill areas: facts, sequence, context,
main idea, conclusion, and inference. This series
isolates these comprehension skills and practice
provides in the context of reading selections in
such areas as science, social studies, history,
sports, and the arts.
� Employs IRA/NCTE standards.
� Overview of each comprehension skill.
� Assessment for each of six skills.
� Variety of activity formats.
� Good practice for standardized testing.
� Letter to Parents.
Special Notes:
� 4-Book Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
61850SV Comp Skills Grade 3 $11.99
61869SV Comp Skills Grade 4 $11.99
61877SV Comp Skills Grade 5 $11.99
61885SV Comp Skills Grade 6 $11.99

Power of Poetry
Grades: 4 - 8
� Writing Activities to Spark
Creative Thinking!
� Poetry samples, activities,
and teacher tips
� Simple explanations of
poetic forms and devices
� List of references and
resources including websites

Special Notes
� 80 pages
75623SV Power of Poetry $11.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 11

Elementary Language Arts

Readers' Theater &
Readers’ Theater II

Grades: 2-6
Presenting an easy-to-implement, effective way to address and involve the varying readability levels in
your classroom! Reading fluency is one of the five basic areas of reading instruction, and Readers'
Theater is a significant instructional method to improve students' fluency. Engaging plays on a variety of
topics provide speaking roles for readers on levels ranging from 2 through 6. Allows students of all
reading levels to participate! No costumes, no sets!
� High-interest plays provide readers with a reason to reread text and to practice fluency and speaking
skills.  � Convenient teacher directions include the readability level for each character, summary of the
play, vocabulary words to review before reading the play, questions to tap students' prior knowledge,
follow-up questions to check students' comprehension, and suggestions for sound effects and props for
staging the play as a radio play and/or a classroom play.  � Includes three units: Serious Plays, Humor-
ous Plays, Poetry.  � Extension activities for each play include reading comprehension, vocabulary,
other curriculum areas, and writing.  � Includes generic blacklines that can be used with any play.  �
Bonus section of poems for choral reading!
Special Notes  � Single title  � Bound-in answer key, 176 pages
61753SV Read Theater, Grades 2-6 $11.99
83577SV Read Theater II, Grades K-3$16.99

Poetry Comprehension Skills
Reproducible, Grade Levels 2-6
Meet state-specific standards with this unique
approach to comprehension!  The ficus is compre-
hension; the vehicle is poetry!  Explicit teaching
instructions make it easy for every teacher to
introduce students to poetry in a non-threatening
environment.  Readers are asked to respond to
multiple-choice comprehension questions pre-
sented in standardized test format, plus one short
answer question.  Bound-in answer key. 96 pages.
♦ This unique poetry series focuses on basic com-
prehension skills through the use of standard,
multiple-choice formatted questions.  ♦ Poems and
activities have been selected and designed to meet
state specific standards identified on page 5 of
each book.  ♦ Teacher’s instructions are systematic
and explicit, making it easy to introduce and
incorporate into any classroom environment.
♦ Five graphic organizers (KWL Chart, concept web,
grid graph, Venn diagram, word wheel, etc.) sup-
port various activities and skill development sug-
gested in the lessons.
98922SV Grade 2 $12.99
98930SV Grade 3 $12.99
98949SV Grade 4 $12.99
98957SV Grade 5 $12.99
98965SV Grade 6 $12.99

Reader’s Theater For
Primary Grades

Reproducible, Grade Levels 1-3
Improve fluency in early readers with this easy-to-
implement, effective tool that involves all students
through the use of varying readability levels!
Twelve engaging plays on a variety of topics pro-
vide speaking roles for readers on levels ranging
from 1-3.9, allowing students of all reading levels
to participate - and succeed!  160 pages.
♦ Engaging plays provide readers with a reason to
reread text and to practice fluency.  ♦ Convenient
teacher directions include the readability level for
each character, play summary, vocabulary words,
questions to tap students’ prior knowledge, follow-
up questions, and suggestions for props.  ♦ Exten-
sion activities for each play include reading com-
prehension, vocabulary, other curriculum areas,
and writing.  ♦ Delightful generic blacklines can be
used with any play.
93092SV Primary Reader’s Theater $16.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 12

High Interest Nonfiction
for Primary Grades

Grade Level: 1 - 3, Reading Level: 1 - 3
Introduce students to a new type of reading in
which the readers gains information!  As students
read nonfiction, they continue to develop and build
reading comprehension skills and reading strate-
gies. Fun and exciting stories are organized into
four units that support the curriculum, such as
people, animals, Earth and space, and more.
� Students realize that reading can be a resource
for information as well as enrichment!
� Cross-curricular
selections cover a variety
of topics.
� Motivates even reluctant
readers by piquing their
interests.
� Incorporates multiple
activities to improve
reading and writing skills
for children of all abilities.
� Teaching models
suggest appropriate
teaching strategies and
lesson ideas, saving preparation and planning time.
� Tracking chart provides a rubric for holistic
assessment of students' progress.
� Letter to Parents
Special Notes:
� 3-Book Reproducible Series
� 48 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
13064SV HI Nonfiction Grade 1 $6.99
13072SV HI Nonfiction Grade 2 $6.99
13080SV HI Nonfiction Grade 3 $6.99

High Interest Nonfiction
Grade Level: 4 - 6, Reading Level: 4 - 6
Ideal for reluctant readers!
Whether you want to promote the joy of reading or
the thrill of reading riveting nonfiction, this series
does the job. Amazing stories of adventure, mys-
tery, escape, disaster, rescue, challenge, firsts, and
heroes capture and hold student interest.
Even reluctant readers respond to these 1 1/2 -
page true tales followed by four types of compre-
hension activities. With 28 stories from which to
choose, you'll find something to excite every
reader.
� Exciting true stories
make students want to
read!
� Activities promote
better reading
comprehension!
� Numerous writing
prompts stimulate
students' imaginations!
� General assessments.
� Good practice for
standardized testing.
� Letters to Parents, Students.
� Student Progress Chart.
Special Notes:
� 3-Book Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
61796SV HI Nonfiction Grade 4 $11.99
6180XSV HI Nonfiction Grade 5 $11.99
61818SV HI Nonfiction Grade 6 $11.99

Elementary Language Arts

From the Page to the Stage
Grade Level: K - 3, Reading Level: K - 3
� Enhancing Literacy Through Puppetry, Drama,
and Retelling
� Using puppets and drama in the classroom is a
delightful and engaging way to get children read-
ing, speaking, and listening! This resource in-
cludes:
� Grade appropriate puppet scripts
� Easy-to-follow directions for making puppets
and puppet theaters
� Fun finger plays and action rhymes
� Tips for integrating puppetry into your class-
room, and more!
Special Notes:
� 144 pages
� Blackline Masters
73418SV From the Page to the Stage $14.99

Literacy Through Dramatic Play
Grade Level: PreK - 2, Reading Level: PreK - 2
Stories, songs and rhymes.  Dramatic play as a
powerful tool for fostering oral language develop-
ment. Literacy Through Dramatic Play provides
memorable stories, songs, and rhymes from a
variety of cultures that children can recreate and
reenact to strengthen their early literacy skills.
Reproduce the hats and props and watch your
classroom come alive!
� Reproducible hats and props � Take home
Read to Me selections � Stories and extension
activities � Activities to foster cooperation,
imagination, response to literature, problem-
solving, and oral language practice
Special Notes:
� 96 pages � Blackline Masters
75973SV Lit Through Dramatic Play $12.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 13

Elementary Language Arts

Nonfiction Comprehension
Reproducible, Grades 3-8
Presenting a series that will help students learn
skills needed to understand nonfiction passages in
a variety of content areas.  These books will help
students move from learning to read to reading to
learn. Bound-in answer key. 128 pages.
♦ Nonfiction selections are presented in skill com-
prehension units.
♦ Each selection is linked to reading and content
area standards.
♦ Teacher information pages at the beginning of
each unit and each lesson provide explicit instruc-
tions for teaching the skills.
♦ Comprehension questions are in standardized-
test format: multiple choice and short answer.
♦ Includes skills correlation chart and features
graphic organizers.
89478SV Grades 3-4 $14.99
89486SV Grades 5-6 $14.99
89494SV Middle School $14.99

Word Building For Primary Grades
23728SV Grade 1 $5.99
23736SV Grade 2 $5.99
23744SV Grade 3 $5.99

See more Language Arts materials on
pages 38 to 41!

Spelling: A Thematic
Content-Area Approach

Grades: 2 - 6
Help students master the words they will use most
frequently in the classroom. Thematically orga-
nized lessons incorporate word analysis of letter
patterns, correlations to appropriate literature,
writing exercises, and application and extension
activities. Students learn 8-11 words per lesson -
including words they can select themselves! High-
frequency words and tricky "spelling demons" are
highlighted. Record sheet of frequently misspelled
words; list of spelling demons; letter to parents.
� Grade 2 has 240 words, 180 activities.
� Grades 3-6 have 330 words, 270 activities.
� General assessment.
� Good practice for standardized tests.
Special Notes
� 5-Book Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
6793XSV Spelling: Thematic Grade 3 $11.99
67948SV Spelling: Thematic Grade 4 $11.99
67956SV Spelling: Thematic Grade 5 $11.99
67476SV Spelling: Thematic Grade 6 $11.99

Great Adventures
Softcover, Reading Levels 2-4
Here is the motivation even the poorest reader
needs to open a book and experience the pleasure
of reading.  The Great Series builds confidence as
it builds skills.  Bound-in answer keys.  96 pages.
46883SV Great Adventures $14.40
46891SV Great Challenges $14.40
4175XSV Great Disasters $14.40
41776SV Great Escapes $14.40
46905SV Great Firsts $14.40
46913SV Great Heroes $14.40
41784SV Great Mysteries $14.40
41768SV Great Rescues $14.40



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 14

Experiences with Writing Styles
Grades: 2 - 6
Give your students experience applying the writ-
ing process in nine relevant situations, from
personal narratives to persuasive paragraphs to
research reports. Units provide a clear definition
of each genre and plenty of practice with
prewriting, writing, revising, proofreading, and
publishing. Letter to Parents; student progress
chart.
� Varied writing prompts unlock students'
imaginations!
� Grade-appropriate reading samples and
exercises.
� Assessment for each writing unit.
� Skills and curriculum correlations.
� Good practice for standardized testing.
Special Notes
� 5-Book Reproducible Series
� Bound-in answer key
� 96 perforated keys
80553SV Experiences Grade 2 $11.99
80561SV Experiences Grade 3 $11.99
8057XSV Experiences Grade 4 $11.99
80588SV Experiences Grade 5 $11.99
80596SV Experiences Grade 6 $11.99

Elementary Language Arts - Writing

Introduction to Journal Writing
Grades: 1 - 3
The more students write as young children, the
higher quality their writing will be, now and as
they go on through life. Journal Writing is not
about spelling and grammar, it's highly personal
outpouring of thoughts and experiences.
� Designed to stimulate thinking.
� Writing, drawing activities.
� Personal dictionary in each book.
� Graphic organizers.
� Ideal as overheads or reproducibles.
� Instructions at the foot of each page.
Special Notes
� 3-Book Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
57977SV Journal Writing Grade 1 $11.99
57985SV Journal Writing Grade 2 $11.99
57993SV Journal Writing Grade 3 $11.99

Ready, Set, Edit
Grades: 4 - 8
Ready, Set, Edit is designed to help your students
improve their writing and writing test scores. It
features 170 daily mini-lessons that can be accom-
plished in just a few minutes in the following
areas: usage, punctuation, capitalization, spelling,
variety, and paragraphs. Choose specific mini-
lessons based on your students' needs and create
overhead transparencies or blackline masters to
practice a variety of editing skills.
Special Notes
� 200 pages
21022SV Ready, Set, Edit $17.99

Ready, Set, Revise
Grades: 4 - 8
Ready, Set, Revise is designed to help your
students improve their writing and writing test
scores. It features concise, daily, mini-lessons
that break down writing skills in easy-to-under-
stand segments in the following areas: word
usage, sentences, transition, setting, character,
hooks, closure, point of view, dialogue, plot, and
elaboration. Choose specific mini-lessons based
on your students' needs and create overhead
transparencies or blackline masters to practice a
variety of revision skills.
Special Notes
� 200 pages
21030SV Ready, Set, Revise $17.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 15

Report Writing
Grades: 3 - 5
Step-by-step guide includes helpful schedule for
planning!  Here is the complete, step-by-step
guide to learning the tools, skills, and time man-
agement techniques necessary for researching,
organizing, outlining, and writing reports.  Each
book outlines the entire report-writing process:
Prewriting, Drafting, Responding and Revising,
Proofreading, and Publishing.
� "Report Due Date" chart helps students plan
their writing projects and keep them on schedule.
� Four consistent units: 1) identifying reference
materials, 2) sharpening skills using reference
materials, 3) defining and practicing the writing
process, and 4) providing writing models for
students as kick-starts.
� "The Write Topic" presents 50 topic ideas for
reports in a creative, cross-curriculum list.
� Graphic organizers provide sensible, under-
standable ways for students to assemble and
interpret various forms of information.
Special Notes
� 3-Book Reproducible Series for grades 3-5
� Assessments
� Bound-in answer key
� 64 pages
29459SV Report Writing, Grade 3 $8.99
29467SV Report Writing, Grade 4 $8.99
29475SV Report Writing, Grade 5 $8.99

Elementary Language Arts - Writing

Writing Skills
Grades: 3 - 8
Build students confidence as writers, refresh their
writing skills, and prepare them for standardized
writing tests. This standards-based series helps
students learn how to write effectively through a
wide variety of strategies. The students read
model papers, respond to what they read, analyze
the writing techniques used, and the plan, orga-
nize, and assess their own writing.
� Addresses state writing standards.
� Graphic organizers guide students as they
plan their writing.
� Checklists help students revise and assess
their writing.
� 4-point scoring rubric based on state stan-
dardized tests and 6 + 1 Traits™.
Special Notes
� 6-book reproducible series
� Bound-in answer key
� Chart of proofreading symbols, writing confer-
ence record, and writing process steps
� 64-96 pages
6503XSV Writing Skills, Grade 3 $  8.99
65048SV Writing Skills, Grade 4 $  8.99
65056SV Writing Skills, Grade 5 $  8.99
65064SV Writing Skills, Grade 6 $11.99
65072SV Writing Skills, Grade 7 $11.99
65080SV Writing Skills, Grade 8 $11.99

Creative Writing Prompts
Grades: 4 - 8
� Building Confidence and Proficiency Through Practice
� More than 50 writing prompts covering 7 themes
� Practice 6 writing forms: narrative, recount, procedure, report, explanation,
and exposition
� Can be used as mini-lessons on a writing form, collaborative or independent
writing, center activities, extra practice, or as a take-home activity with parents
Special Notes
� 72 pages
78193SV Creative Writing Prompts $11.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 16

Middle School Language Arts
Grades: 5 - 8
This skill-specific series reinforces and enhances
the middle school language arts curriculum. It
provides teachers and parents with a tool to focus
on the skills that students need to review and
reinforce. The lessons provide step-by-step instruc-
tions and follow-up activities to enable students to
work independently. � Rules and examples are
provided on each page. � Skill-based activities
are ideal for individualizing reaching. � Contains
Glossary of Language Terms, assessments in
standardized test forms, bound-in answer key.
� Sentences includes these three units: Types of
Sentences, Parts of Sentences, and Writing Better
Sentences. � Capitalization & Punctuation in-
cludes these three units: Capitalization, Punctua-
tion, and Revision. � Vocabulary features four
units: Using Words, Affixes, Word Forms, and
Context.
Special Notes  � 3-Book Reproducible Series
� 48 perforated pages
Titles in this series:
1303XSV MSLA - Sentences $7.99
13048SV MSLA - Cap. & Punctuation $7.99
13056SV MSLA - Vocabulary $7.99

Middle School Language Arts

Beat the Book Report Blues
Grades: 4 - 8
Choose from 50 activities that stimulate student
interest in all forms of fiction. Activities provide
solid guidelines for planning and implementing a
comprehensive range of literature response activi-
ties. Stimulate student interest and spotlight
unique learning styles with alternative activities
that demonstrate genuine levels of understanding.
Creative, written, verbal, and visual activities
include: � Plot, characterization, setting and
theme activities � Teacher and student pages
� Suggested extension and variation activities
� Reproducible assessment rubrics � Research-
based activities
Special Notes  � 128 pages
75930SV Beat the Book Report Blues $13.99

Middle School Writing
Reproducible, Grade Levels 5-8
An effective, comprehensive review and reinforce-
ment of the writing and research skills students
will need.  Effectively used in both school and
home settings.  Bound-in answer key.  48 pages.
29262SV Notetaking & Outlining $7.99
29270SV Reasearch & Reference $7.99
29289SV Expository Writing $7.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 17

Elementary Science
Health, Nutrition and Physical Education
Reproducible * Grades Pre-k to 6
Breathe new life into your health and P.E. program!
Health, Nutrition, and P.E. provides the answer to
today’s health education challenges.  96 pages.
♦ Current: Emphasizes the revised USDA nutrition
guidelines and the new food pyramid.  Activity pages
address health concepts that can be applied on a
personal level.
♦ Convenient: Each grade level book is organized
into three units that correspond to basal topics.
Straightforward teacher resources include a correla-
tion chart, an assessment, bulletin board ideas, and
a bound-in answer key.
♦ Correlated to Standards: Based on national
health education standards, Health, Nutrition, and
P.E. also incorporates federal health guidelines.
Lessons model good decision-making skills and
promote positive health attitudes and behaviors.
2356XSV Grades Pre-K to K $12.99
23578SV Grades 1-2 $12.99
23594SV Grades 3-4 $12.99
23608SV Grades 5-6 $12.99

Science
Reproducible, Grade Levels 1-6
Support and extend your science curriculum with
this all-in-one program!  Meeting National Science
Education Standards in life, physical, and earth and
space science, this extensive resource provides a
wonderful blend of background information for
teachers, cross-curricular activities, projects and
experiments, and assessments the enrich and
extend science class.  176 pages.
♦ All-inclusive presentation of life, physical, and
earth and space science.
♦ Rich, easy-to-use resource of background infor-
mation for busy teachers.
♦ Features many popular and fascinating projects
and experiments using easy-to-find materials from
around the home or school.
♦ Plenty of graphic organizers including charts,
tables, maps, and graphs.
79332SV Grade 1 $16.99
79340SV Grade 2 $16.99
79359SV Grade 3 $16.99
79367SV Grade 4 $16.99
79375SV Grade 5 $16.99
79383SV Grade 6 $16.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 18

Elementary Science

Health
Reproducible, Grade Levels 1-6
A wide variety of reproducible activities provides a
comprehensive supplement to the science curricu-
lum.  48 pages.
♦ Lessons and projects focus on nutrition, outdoor
safety, smart choices, and exercise.
♦ Designed to make children more health-con-
scious.
27030SV Grade 1 $7.99
27049SV Grade 2 $7.99
27057SV Grade 3 $7.99
27065SV Grade 4 $7.99
27073SV Grade 5 $7.99
28541SV Grade 6 $7.99

Water
27081SV Grade 2 $  5.99
2709XSV Grade 3 $  5.99

Weather
27103SV Grade 2 $  5.99
27111SV Grade 3 $  5.99

Science Projects
Reproducible, Grade Levels 1-6
Most students are encouraged to participate in
their schools’ science fairs, and parents are often
drafted to help in this effort.  To make this experi-
ence interesting and informative for both students
and parents, Science Projects is packed with a
variety of award-winning science experiments.  96
pages.
♦ Sample science projects from the areas of life
science, physical science, and earth and space
science.
♦ A chart that correlates the book’s contents with
FOSS standards.
♦ A checklist to evaluate the project before its
presentation.
♦ Guidelines for producing a project notebook and
preparing an award-winning display.
69094SV Grades 1-2 $11.99
69108SV Grades 3-4 $11.99
69116SV Grades 5-6 $11.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 19

Elementary Social Studies

Extra Extra Read All About It
Grades: 4 - 8
� Authentic news articles and historic advertise-
ments  � Reproducible reading selections and
cross- curricular activities  � Additional refer-
ences and resources, including websites
Special Notes:  � 144 pages
77510SV Extra Extra: Read $14.99

Basics of Economics
Grade Level: 2 - 5, Reading Level: 2 - 5
Simplify the teaching of economics!
This vocabulary-based collection of easy-to-under-
stand activities provides teachers with a timely tool
that simplifies the instruction of economics. Terms
introduced help define and develop economic
concepts that elementary students have actively
practiced for years
� One-page activities introduce students to the
concepts of business, goods and services, re-
sources, production, supply and demand, and
personal money management.
� Non-threatening activities present economic
terms and ideas through real-life problems and
scenarios that students encounter daily.
� Two units- Vocabulary and Applications- ex-
plore concepts and standards developed by the
National Council on Economic Education.
� Progressive development of vocabulary builds
economic concepts gradually and naturally.
� A complete Vocabulary List presents terms in a
sequence that mirrors their introduction in the
book.
� Short answer activities help prepare students
for standardized test formats.
� Graphic organizers help make visual sense of
related information.
� Assessments for overall knowledge and unit
pretests and posttests feature both short answer
and standardized bubble-in formats.
� Extra Credit Coupons- creative extension
activities- are included with many applications.
Special Notes:
� 4-Book Reproducible Series
� Bound-in answer key
� 48 pages
34029SV Basics Economics Grade 2 $7.99
34037SV Basics Economics Grade 3 $7.99
34045SV Basics Economics Grade 4 $7.99
34053SV Basics Economics Grade 5 $7.99

Map Skills
Reproducible, Grade Levels 3-6
The world is constantly changing and current
events carry us to places around the globe.  As a
result, to be well informed, students must know
the basic skills of geography and map use.  Map
skills help students improve their sense of location,
place, and movement.  Bound-in answer key. 48
pages.
6131XSV Grade 3 $7.99
61328SV Grade 4 $7.99
61336SV Grade 5 $7.99
61344SV Grade 6 $7.99

Geography
34096SV Grade 1 $7.99
34118SV Grade 2 $7.99
34126SV Grade 3 $7.99
34134SV Grade 4 $7.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 20

Elementary Social Studies
Weekly Geography Practice

Grade Level 2-6
Reproducible.  Presenting 36 weeks of daily exer-
cises that highlight a different theme of geography
each day of the week!  96 pages.
♦ Pages can be used whole or cut into daily “activ-
ity strips,” backed up by easy-to-use answer keys,
explanations, and extensions.
♦ Organized by the five themes of geography:
Monday: Location; Tuesday: Place; Wednesday:
Movement; Thursday: Region; and Friday: Interac-
tion.
♦ Ideal for morning warm-ups, light homework,
overheads, and brief, transitional activities.
Pre- and post-assessments in standardized test
format.
5357-0SV Grade 2 $12.99
3432-0SV Grade 3 $12.99
3433-9SV Grade 4 $12.99
3434-7SV Grade 5 $12.99
5358-9SV Grade 6 $12.99

Character Education
Reproducible, Grade Levels 1-6
Teach students positive character traits that will
help them become responsible and caring people
by focusing on the qualities of caring, fairness,
trustworthiness, responsibility, respect, and citizen-
ship.  Bound-in answer key.  64 pages.
♦ Six units focus on the core character traits fol-
lowed by a wrap-up unit.
♦ Each unit contains a teacher page, a story that
highlights the trait, a story response, and applica-
tion activities.
♦ Teacher pages provide background information,
tips on teaching the trait, extension activities, and
related reading.
♦ Includes four-color posters for bulletin boards,
four-color dominoes showing the characters - which
provide numerous game possibilities - and addi-
tional blackline masters.
61352SV Grades 1-2 $11.99
61360SV Grades 3-4 $11.99
61379SV Grades 5-6 $11.99

Steck-Vaughn Atlas Of The World
Single Softcover title, Grades 7-8.
A comprehensive resource for any classroom, this
newly revised edition presents current information
about the world’s geography and its people.  Orga-
nized into 25 world regions providing information
on topography, politics, religions, languages and
more, this fact-packed volume is great for student
reports.  Basic almanac facts and full-color flag
illustrations are provided for every independent
nation in the world.  72 pages.
5001-6SV Softcover $10.70

Journeys Around the World
Reproducible * Grades 5-8
Your students will see the world, you’ll see their progress!
Journeys Around the World extends social studies learning in key skill areas. By following the adventures of
Bryce and Avaron, students get a firsthand look at what it’s like to bicycle in Beijing or trek across the
Himalayas.  Dialogue and humor make the stories accessible and interesting for all students, while charts,
real photos, and call-outs help students get excited about the information.  128 pages.
Correlated to state and national social studies standards, each Journeys Around the World lesson features
four pages of activities to develop social studies skills:
♦ A map, timeline, almanac, or chart builds understanding of key skills such as historical perspective and
information-gathering.
♦ Vocabulary and comprehension exercises introduce content-area terms, reinforce new information, and
encourage critical thinking.
♦ The writing exercise connects students to what they’ve read and encourages higher thought.
♦ A unique research project provides independent exploration of topics.

27883SV
China, Japan & India $14.99
27891SV
Germany, Italy & UK $14.99
27875SV
Mexico, Canada & US $14.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 21

Grade Level Math
Grade Level: 1 - 6, Reading Level: 1 - 6
Best Seller!
Now you can work on all the NCTM Standards with one engaging repro-
ducible book for each grade level. Easy-to-understand practice exercises
help students build conceptual knowledge and computation skills together.
Each book addresses essential grade-appropriate math areas. Separate
assessments present algorithms and word problems for pre- and
posttesting.
� Matches NCTM standards.
� Great preparation for standardized testing!
� Students learn organization, logical reasoning, and communication, in
addition to math basics.
� Real-world problem on each page.
� Helps to prepare students for the math of everyday life.
Special Notes:
� 6-Book Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
� 6 Titles in this series

First Grade Level Math
Grade Level: 1, Reading Level: 1
Special Notes:
� Reproducible
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
80456SV Grade Level Math Grade 1 $11.99

Second Grade Level Math
Grade Level: 2, Reading Level: 2
Special Notes:
� Reproducible
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
80464SV Grade Level Math Grade 2 $11.99

Third Grade Level Math
Grade Level: 3, Reading Level: 3
Special Notes:
� Reproducible
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
80472SV Grade Level Math Grade 3 $11.99

Fourth Grade Level Math
Grade Level: 4, Reading Level: 4
Special Notes:
� Reproducible
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
80480 Grade Level Math Grade 4 $11.99

Fifth Grade Level Math
Grade Level: 5, Reading Level: 5
Special Notes:
� Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
80499SV Grade Level Math Grade 5 $11.99

Sixth Grade Level Math
Grade Level: 6, Reading Level: 6
Special Notes:
� Reproducible
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
80995SV Grade Level Math Grade 6 $11.99

Elementary Mathematics



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 22

Elementary Mathematics

Mastering Math
Grade Level: 1 - 6, Reading Level: 1 - 4
The one-of-a-kind alternative math curriculum for
special-needs students.
When students don't respond to a basal approach,
this series offers an alternate route to math mas-
tery. Core content presented with straightforward
instruction, simple design, low readability, and
plenty of practice helps students build confidence
as they build abilities.
� Consistent lesson format features instructional
model, guided practice, and real-world, problem-
solving application.
� Strict core content; limited low-readability
text; no distracting graphics; and individually
boxed problems help students focus. Books are
leveled by letter, rather than grade, to keep moti-
vation high.
� Two "extra practice" pages for each chapter
and Practice Books with Answer Keys offer even
more opportunities for independent practice and
review.
� Chapter reviews, chapter checkups, chapter
tests, and cumulative reviews measure progress.
Special Notes:
� 6-Book Softcover Series
� Practice Books & Teacher's Editions
� Standard Books: 160 or 176 pages;
� Practice Books: 148 pages;
� TG: 192 or 208 pages
92002SV Mastering Math A RL 1 $18.00
92061SV Practice Book A $  8.20
92126SV Mastering Math A - Tch Ed $19.00
92010SV Mastering Math B RL 2 $18.00
9207XSV Practice Book B $  8.20
92134SV Mastering Math B - Tch Ed $19.00
92029SV Mastering Math C RL 2 $18.00
92088SV Practice Book C $  8.20
92142SV Mastering Math C - Tch Ed $19.00
92037SV Mastering Math D RL 3 $18.00
92096SV Practice Book D $  8.20
92150SV Mastering Math D - Tch Ed $19.00
92045SV Mastering Math E RL 3 $18.00
9210XSV Practice Book E $  8.20
92169SV Mastering Math E - Tch Ed $19.00
92053SV Mastering Math F RL 4 $18.00
92118SV Practice Book F $  8.20
92177SV Mastering Math F - Tch Ed $19.00

Measurement:
Practical Applications

Grade Level: 2 - 5, Reading Level: 2 - 5
Plenty of practice in estimation!
Concentrated practice in the measurement skills
we use on a daily basis! This practical presentation
of both customary and metric units helps the
student to understand the importance of measure-
ment skills in everyday life. Hands-on activities
and real-life situations create logical applications
so measurement makes sense.
� Eight units cover grade-appropriate concepts
including estimating, length, capacity, tempera-
ture, mass, time, money, and computation.
� One assessment per unit, plus an overall
assessment covering both customary and metric
units.  � Features a Letter to Parents and Stu-
dents, Curriculum Correlation, and Student
Progress Chart.
Special Notes:
� 4-Book Reproducible Series  � 96 pages
� Bound-in answer key
20664SV Measurement Grade 2 $11.99
20672SV Measurement Grade 3 $11.99
20680SV Measurement Grade 4 $11.99
20699SV Measurement Grade 5 $11.99

Multistep Math Problems with
Written Explanations

Grade Level: 3 - 6, Reading Level: 3 - 6
Provide students the tools they need to solve
multistep mathematics problems! This series not
only show students how to solve multi-step exer-
cises, it also models how to explain math problem-
solving in words. These skills will prepare students
to perform well on standardized tests and help
them achieve the standards set forth by the Na-
tional Council of Teachers of Mathematics (NCTM).
Each activity contains guided practice which
teaches students how to approach the problems by
modeling a step-by-step process.
Special Notes:
� Four reproducible titles
� Bound-in answer key
� 64 pages
61263SV Multistep Prob, grade 3 $8.99
61271SV Multistep Prob, grade 4 $8.99
6128XSV Multistep Prob, grade 5 $8.99
61298SV Multistep Prob, grade 6 $8.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 23

Patterns Across the Curriculum
Grades: 1 - 4
� Develop students' awareness and understand-
ing of patterns in the real world!
� Exercises allow students to identify, complete,
extend, and create patterns.
� Developed across four curriculum areas: Math,
Language, Social Studies, and Science.
� Flexible organization allows teachers to utilize
content-specific activities in coordination with
other classroom assignments, providing additional
richness in learning.
� Extensive variety of topics includes skip
counting, money, shapes, patterns in nature,
weather, calendars, historical events, palin-
dromes, spelling patterns, and much more.
� Meets educational standards as developed by
NCTM, IRA/NCTE, NCSS, and NSES with regard to
students' abilities to recognize and complete
patterns.
� Includes individual and class record charts for
the teacher's convenience.
� Overall assessment plus unit assessments
provide opportunities for pre- and posttesting.
Special Notes
� 4-Book Reproducible Series
� Bound-in answer key
� 48 pages
3424XSV Patterns Grade 1 $7.99
34258SV Patterns Grade 2 $7.99
34266SV Patterns Grade 3 $7.99
34274SV Patterns Grade 4 $7.99

Elementary Mathematics

Thinking Skills
Grades: 1 - 6
Students need to develop the critical thinking
skills that will aid them in school, daily life, and in
the workplace.Thinking Skills includes activities
that stimulate creative and critical thinking across
the curriculum. The activities address a variety of
learning styles and provide opportunities to work
individually, with partners, or in small groups.
Each lesson is based on a five-step activity that
focuses on one key thinking skill. The lessons
include a calendar page, key thinking skill lesson,
project activity procedure, and a metacognitive
wrap-up.
� Four theme-based units contain sixteen
activity-based thinking lessons.
� Each lesson focuses on thinking skills, such as
sequencing, classifying, or generating possibili-
ties.
� Skills matrix identifies the thinking skills
targeted in each lesson, additional thinking skills
practiced during each lesson, and curriculuar
areas covered.
� Activities are self-guided, allowing students to
work without assistance.
� Contains blank graphic organizers and topic
resource pages to accompany several of the
lessons.
� Extension activities help students see how
thinking skills can be applied to other areas in the
future.
Special Notes
� 6-bound reproducible series
� Bound-in answer key
� 64 pages
64971SV Thinking Skills, Grade 1 $8.99
6498XSV Thinking Skills, Grade 2 $8.99
64998SV Thinking Skills, Grade 3 $8.99
65005SV Thinking Skills, Grade 4 $8.99
65013SV Thinking Skills, Grade 5 $8.99
65021SV Thinking Skills, Grade 6 $8.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 24

Hey! There's Math in
My Literature!

Grade Level: 1 - 2, Reading Level: 1 - 2
Literacy is often solely associated with reading;
however, literacy should and can be taught
throughout the school day and across the curricu-
lum. "Hey! There's Math in My Literature!" is
designed to help teachers combine quality
children's literature with hands-on math activities.
This resource provides suggestions for read-alouds
and coordinating activities for teaching basic math
skills, which are correlated to math standards.
� Features nine children's literature selections
correlating to the NCTM standards: Fish Eyes
(Counting); Cubes, Cones, Cylinders, and Spheres
(Geometry); Inch by Inch (Measurement); Froggy
Gets Dressed (Probability); Give Me Half! (Frac-
tions); Dave's Down-to-Earth Rock Shop (Classify-
ing); Caps for Sale (Sorting); The Grouchy Lady-
bug (Time); and Pattern Fish (Patterning).
� Provides prereading activities, read aloud
suggestions, math application and practice, and
extension activities
� Contains thematic literacy center ideas for
independent practice for each unit
� Includes a scope & sequence, math literature
list, math manipulative list, math vocabulary list,
and suggested Websites
� Involves parents with Home connection activi-
ties
Special Notes:
� Single book
� 96 pages
84743SV Hey! There's Math ...! $12.99

Elementary Mathematics

Just-a-Minute Math
Grade Level: 1 - 8, Reading Level: 1 - 8
Build Computation Strength Through Timed Drills!
The 200 timed practice tests in Just-A-Minute
Math will ensure that students can proceed to
more difficult mathematical concepts once they
have mastered the basic mathematical facts. This
flexible, extensive resource provides numerous
pages of basic math facts for timed tests at
various levels of difficulty.
� Choose the area, number of problems, and
timeframe to fit each student's individual needs.
� Addition, Subtraction, Multiplication, and
Division sections feature tests of 20, 30, 40, 50,
and 60 problems each.
� Fractions, Decimals, and Percents include
tests of 20, 30, and 40 problems each.
� Addresses the NCTM standard that states
students must be able to compute fluently and
ensures that each student achieves proficiency in
computation.
� Progress Charts allow students to track their
success.
� Fact Tables provided for easy reference.
� Math games help continue students' momen-
tum.
Special Notes:
� Single title
� Bound-in answer key
� 224 pages
� 200 Timed Tests
79405SV Just-a-Minute Math $23.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 25

Decimals: Concepts & Problem Solving
Grade Level: 3 - 5, Reading Level: 3 - 5
This easy-to-implement, flexible companion to the classroom mathematics cur-
riculum emcompasses decimal concepts such as values and names, equivalent
decimals, mixed decimals, patterms, comparing, ordering, estimating, and more.
� Organized into four units: Concepts, Computation, Problem Solving, and
Enrichment.
� Graphic organizers and visuals provide tools to help depict and explain
equivalent decimals, patterns, comparing, ordering, and more. Activities address
a variety of learning styles.
� Two pages of reproducible models and teaching aids provide valuable graphic
organizers for visual learning.

� "Real-World Connections" link decimal concepts to student experiences, making the idea of decimals
more meaningful.
� Clear directions and plenty of practice problems per page help ensure student success.
� On-level, general assessment ideal for pretest and posttest; unit assessments for each of the first
three units provide opportunities for pretesting, reviewing, or posttesting.

33987SV Decimals Grade 3 $7.99
33995SV Decimals Grade 4 $7.99
34002SV Decimals Grade 5 $7.99

Estimation
Grade Level: 1 - 5, Reading Level: 1 - 5
Make reasonable estimates-a key NCTM standard!
Students learn to make sensible estimates, educated guesses, and logical choices,
then use tools to check their estimates for accuracy.
� Practice includes estimation in measurement of length, weight, capacity,
temperature, time, and money.
� Students are asked to select the most reasonable options.
� Four consistent Units focus on the NCTM guidelines: Concepts, Computation,
Problem Solving, and Enrichment.
� Developmentally-appropriate activities build on previously learned skills.
� Improves performance on state and national standardized tests.
� Plenty of graphic organizers provide students helpful, understandable ways to
assemble and interpret information.
Special Notes:
� 5-Book Reproducible Series for grades 1-5
� Assessments
� Bound-in answer key
� 48 pages

Special Notes:
� 3-Book Reproducible Series
� Bound-in answer key
� 48 pages

29211SV Estimation, Grade 1 $7.99
2922XSV Estimation, Grade 2 $7.99
29238SV Estimation, Grade 3 $7.99
29246SV Estimation, Grade 4 $7.99
29254SV Estimation, Grade 5 $7.99

Multiplication & Division
Grade Level: 3 - 6, Reading Level: 3 - 6
� Skill-specific activities focus on the concepts and inverse relationships of
multiplication and division.
� Explains in simplified terms how the process of multiplication "undoes" the
process of division, and vice versa.
� Innovative exercises include a variety of formats for all learning styles.
� Clearly defined examples provide a model for students to follow.
Special Notes:
� 4-Book Reproducible Series
� 48 Pages
2712XSV Mult & Division Gr 3 $7.99
27138SV Mult & Division Gr 4 $7.99
27146SV Mult & Division Gr 5 $7.99
27154SV Mult & Division Gr 6 $7.99

Elementary Mathematics



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 26

Fractions: Concepts & Problem
Solving

Grade Level: 3 - 5, Reading Level: 3 - 5
This companion to the classroom mathematics
curriculum encompasses many of the standards
established at each grade level. Each activity page
targets a specific skill to help bolster students who
need additional work in a particular area of frac-
tions.
� Organized into four units: Concepts, Computa-
tion, Problem Solving, and Enrichment.
� NCTM Standards Correlation links activities to
Numbers and Operations, Algebra, Geometry,
Measurement, Data Analysis and Probability, and
Problem Solving.
� Reproducible Fraction Table and Fraction Circles
provide wonderful graphic organizers to quickly
identify and compare fractions and equivalents.
Ideal as overheads or student manipulatives.
� On-level, general assessment ideal for pretest
and posttest.
� Unit assessments for each of the first three
units provide opportunities for pretesting, review-
ing, or posttesting specific fraction concepts.
Special Notes:
� 3-Book Reproducible Series
� Bound-in answer key
� 48 pages
34061SV Fractions Grade 3 $7.99
3407XSV Fractions Grade 4 $7.99
34088SV Fractions Grade 5 $7.99

Geometry for Primary Grades
Grade Level: 1 - 3, Reading Level: 1 - 3
Icons on each page link to NCTM Standards!
"Children who develop a strong sense of spatial
relationships... are better prepared to learn num-
ber and measurement ideas as well as other ad-
vanced mathematical topics." -NCTM STANDARDS
� Recommended manipulative activities.
� Supplements any basal program.
� Self-explanatory lessons ideal for independent
work or as homework.
� Transitions from concrete to pictorial to ab-
stract.
Special Notes:
� 3-Book Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
58051SV Geometry Grade 1 $11.99
5806XSV Geometry Grade 2 $11.99
58078SV Geometry Grade 3 $11.99

Intermediate Geometry
Grade Level: 4 - 6, Reading Level: 4 - 6
Prepare intermediate and middle school students
for successful experience in high school geometry.
Intermediate Geometry provides a study of the
concepts, computation, problem solving, and
enrichment of topics identified by NCTM Standards.
This three-book series links the informal explora-
tions of geometry in primary grades to more for-
malized processes taught in high school.
� Clear, specific instructions ensure ease of
independent use.
� Self-explanatory lessons ideal for independent
work or as homework.
� Examples at the top of each page provide east
reference models.
� Assessments in standardized test formats.
Special Notes:
� 3-Book Reproducible Series
� 32 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
12971SV Int Geometry Grade 4 $5.99
1298XSV Int Geometry Grade 5 $5.99
12998SV Int Geometry Grade 6 $5.99

Elementary Mathematics



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 27

Cool Calendar Skills
Grade Level: K - 3, Reading Level: K - 3
This all inclusive resource familiarizes students
with the relationship between days, weeks,
months, years, and seasons, while teaching other
essential skills like patterns, addition, subtraction,
skip counting, and spelling. Make calendar study
an exciting part of your daily routine with these
creative, age-appropriate activities!
� Grades K-1 includes a unit on Calendar Readi-
ness, a wonderful resource called Teacher Ideas by
the Month, and three-page lessons for each month
of the year.
� Grades 2-3 includes a Monthly Activities Unit
with three-page lessons that focus on specific
holidays and cultural events in each month and an
Extending Calendar Skills Unit with lessons that
focus on skills such as abbreviations, reading the
calendar, problem solving, and reading graphs and
charts.
� Includes a resource for teachers, listing calen-
dar-related games, extension activities, and de-
tailed descriptions about holidays and cultural
events in each month.
� Activities, songs, and rhymes pique children's
interest in the calendar and create an atmosphere
of excitement!
� Cross-curriculum connections extend to math,
science, and social studies.
Special Notes:
� 2-book reproducible series
� Bound-in answer key
� 64 pages
70998SV Cool Calendar Skills, Gr K-1 $8.99
71005SV Cool Calendar Skills, Gr 2-3 $8.99

Graphic Organizers
Across the Curriculum

Grade Level: 2 - 5, Reading Level: 2 - 5
Help students see relationships, structure thinking,
remember vocabulary, facts and concepts, and
acquire and apply skills and knowledge! More than
25 different blank graphic organizers are followed
by a completed model and a specific activity for
that organizer.
� Six units: Charts and Tables, Diagrams,
Graphs, Lines, Maps, and Language and Memory
Aids.
Each Lesson includes three parts:
� A blank graphic organizer to be used with
activities in the book or independently with appro-
priate classroom lesson plans,
� A completed graphic organizer that serves as a
model to give students a clear picture of how it's
used, and
� an activity page designed to use the various
blank graphic organizers.
� A Correlation to Curriculum links activities to
Social Studies, Science & Health, Language Arts,
Math, and History- allowing teachers to customize
activities to their lesson plans.
� Helps students meet Standards requirements
of being able to read and interpret information in
graphic organizers.
� Easy-to-read icons at the top and bottom of
pages identify both the type of graphic organizer
page and the subject area.
� Introductory pages include Acronyms (for use
as a memory tool) and Other Mnemonic Strategies
(such as Rhyming and Songs, Fun Stories,
Chunking, and more).
Special Notes:
� 4-Book Reproducible Series  � 96 pages
� Bound-in answer key
34150SV Graphic Organizers Grade 2 $11.99
34169SV Graphic Organizers Grade 3 $11.99
34177SV Graphic Organizers Grade 4 $11.99
34185SV Graphic Organizers Grade 5 $11.99

Elementary Mathematics



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 28

Mathematics Skills Books
Grade Level: 4 - 8, Reading Level: 4 - 8
Real-world problems and practice.
When students are having trouble with math, there's nothing like
review, drill, and practice to help them move forward. These classic,
focused workbooks deliver the most practice for the price. Together,
they cover all the basic skill areas with a consistent, proven approach.
� Six 48-page books! Complete series of focused books offers prac-
tice in all basic mathematics skill areas with a consistent approach.
� Word problems with real-life applications! Students practice skills
as they relate to everyday life.
� Answer Key in the back of each book! Both student and teacher can
check answers easily.
Special Notes:
� 6-Book Series with Answer Keys
� 10-Packs include 10 each of the same title
65349SV Math 5500: Whole Numbers 10 Pack $37.80
65357SV Math 6600: Common Fractions 10 Pack $37.80
65365SV Math 7700: Decimals & Percents 10 Pack $37.80
65373SV Math 8800: Word Problems & Problem Solving 10 Pack $37.80
4323XSV Math Algebra 10 Pack $37.80
43221SV Math Measurement & Geometry 10 Pack $37.80

Math Enrichment
Grade Level: 2 - 6, Reading Level: 2 - 6
Meets NCTM Standards!
Math Enrichment features alternate ways to help
children become mathematical thinkers and master
the basic rules and concepts. It has relevance to
the reader, promoting and expanding critical think-
ing skills through puzzles, mazes, games, charts,
tables, symbols and codes, and more.
� All story problems - focus is on application!
� Practical, real-life applications.
� Promotes divergent thinking.
� Content-area connections to Social Studies,
Science, Language Arts, Business, and more!
� Variety of challenging activities appropriate for
all learners, not just gifted and talented.
Special Notes:
� 5-Book Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
83935SV Math Enrichment Grade 2 $11.99
83943SV Math Enrichment Grade 3 $11.99
83951SV Math Enrichment Grade 4 $11.99
8396XSV Math Enrichment Grade 5 $11.99
83978SV Math Enrichment Grade 6 $11.99

Elementary Mathematics

Statistics &
Probability

Grade Level: 3 - 6, Reading
Level: 3 - 6
Meets NCTM Standards!
A working knowledge of
statistics and probability
increases problem solving
skills, and provides students
with the skills to be able to
more effectively gather,
describe, organize, and

interpret information in their world.
� Statistics - activities exploring and applying
mean, median, and mode.
� Probability - exploring and predicting with
spinners, number cubes, coin tosses, counters, and
more; activities to determine both fair and unfair
chances; tree diagrams.
� Perforated, non-threatening pages with clever
titles and real-world relevance.
� Clear, concise information related to the skill in
box at the top of each page.
� Extension activity on every page.
� Correlated to classroom curriculum.
Special Notes:
� 2-Book Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
74782SV Statistics Gr 3-4 $11.99
74790SV Statistics Gr 5-6 $11.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 29

Elementary Mathematics

Pre-Algebra: Patterns in Math
Grade Level: 5 - 6, Reading Level: 5 - 6
Patterns are everywhere! Identifying and applying
patterns is a basis for the understanding of alge-
bra. Knowledge of patterns, equations, representa-
tions, and variables heightens students' awareness
of the usefulness of math.
� Examples and models follow written rules
included in activities.
� Four units: Patterns, Equations, Representa-
tions, Variables
� Translate math vocabulary words into algebraic
symbols and equations to solve problems
� Manipulate charts, tables, and graphs to orga-
nize data
� Addresses NCTM standards
� Unit and overall assessments ideal for pretests,
reviews, or posttests for specific concepts.
 Special Notes:
� 2-book reproducible series
� Bound-in answer key
� 48 pages
54518SV Pre-Algebra: Patterns, Gr 5 $7.99
54526SV Pre-Algebra: Patterns, Gr 6 $7.99

Math
Reproducible * Grades K-6
The Ultimate Supplement for Your Classroom
This innovative review and practice resource cre-
atively strengthens key math concepts.  Each level
includes 15 comprehenisive lessons that reinforce
the basics and provide varied approaches to skills
practice - all cenveniently correlated to NCTM
standards.  Includes answer key, extension
activiites, ad links to online resources.  128 pages.

Weekly Math Practice
Levels 1 to 6.
Presenting 36 weeks of daily exercises that highlight
one of the content or process standards of problem
solving each day of the week!  96 pages.
Reproducibles.
53546SV Grade 1 $12.99
53554SV Grade 2 $12.99
3438XSV Grade 3 $12.99
34398SV Grade 4 $12.99
34401SV Grade 5 $12.99
53562SV Grade 6 $12.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 30

Strategies for Problem Solving
Grade Level: 2 - 6, Reading Level: 2 - 6
Meets NCTM Standards!
Show students more than one way to approach a problem, and you hand them the key to effective problem
solving. These reproducible activities build math reasoning and critical thinking skills, reinforce core con-
cepts, and reduce math anxiety, too. Appealing illustrations enhance simple, step-by-step lessons. "Math
Madness" lessons challenge students to choose their own problem-solving strategy and promote divergent
thinking. Over 70 activities; assessment; student progress chart; letter to parents; letter to students.
Correlation to NCTM Standards!
13-16 essential problem-solving strategies in each book.
Detailed examples lead students through the problem-solving thought process.
Great practice for standardized testing.
Special Notes:
4-Book Reproducible Series
96 perforated pages
Bound-in answer key
6762XSV Strategies for Prob Solving Grades 2-3 $11.99
6759XSV Strategies for Prob Solving Grades 3-4 $11.99
67603SV Strategies for Prob Solving Grades 4-5 $11.99
67611SV Strategies for Prob Solving Grades 5-6 $11.99

Elementary Mathematics
Problem Solving Strategies

Reproducible, Grade Levels 1-8
Correlated to NCTM standards, this new release show students there’s more than one way to approach a
problem.
Learning a multitude of ways to approach a problem is part of the philosophy in developing sets of problem-
solving strategies.  Chapters are organized by specific types of problems, such as addition and subtraction,
multiplication, division, fractions, measurements, graphs, logic, and more.  Within each chapter, several
strategies are presented as methods of attacking the problems: choosing an operation, finding a pattern,
estimating, using a chart, using a formula, and many more.  128 pages.
♦ Correlation to NCTM standards makes it easy to fit in your curriculum plan.
♦ Opening assessment allows for pretesting and posttesting.
♦ “Rule-example-practice” format provides the most successful
method of independent study.
♦ “Flex Your Math Skills” concludes each chapter, providing students
with an opportunity to choose their own strategy to solve problems,
promoting divergent thinking.
♦ Two-page reviews at the end of each unit provide additional
application opportunities.
♦ Bound-in answer key.
05146SV Grade 3 $12.99
05154SV Grade 4 $12.99
05162SV Grade 5 $12.99
05170SV Grade 6 $12.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 31

Thinking Skills
Grade Level: 1 - 6, Reading Level: 1 - 6
Students need to develop the critical thinking skills
that will aid them in school, daily life, and in the
workplace.Thinking Skills includes activities that
stimulate creative and critical thinking across the
curriculum. The activities address a variety of
learning styles and provide opportunities to work
individually, with partners, or in small groups. Each
lesson is based on a five-step activity that focuses
on one key thinking skill. The lessons include a
calendar page, key thinking skill lesson, project
activity procedure, and a metacognitive wrap-up.
� Four theme-based units contain sixteen activ-
ity-based thinking lessons.
� Each lesson focuses on thinking skills, such as
sequencing, classifying, or generating possibilities.
� Skills matrix identifies the thinking skills tar-
geted in each lesson, additional thinking skills
practiced during each lesson, and curriculuar areas
covered.
� Activities are self-guided, allowing students to
work without assistance.
� Contains blank graphic organizers and topic
resource pages to accompany several of the les-
sons.
� Extension activities help students see how
thinking skills can be applied to other areas in the
future.
Special Notes:
� 6-bound reproducible series
� Bound-in answer key
� 48 pages
64971SV Thinking Skills, Grade 1 $8.99
6498XSV Thinking Skills, Grade 2 $8.99
64998SV Thinking Skills, Grade 3 $8.99
65005SV Thinking Skills, Grade 4 $8.99
65013SV Thinking Skills, Grade 5 $8.99
65021SV Thinking Skills, Grade 6 $8.99

Time: Concepts &
Problem Solving

Grade Level: 1 - 4, Reading Level: 1 - 4
Develop concepts of telling time, identifying inter-
vals, calculating elapsed time, and solving prob-
lems that deal with time changes, lapses, and
changes over the AM/PM cusp.
� Organized by four units: Concepts, Computa-
tion, Problem Solving, and Enrichment.
� Grades 1&2 provide a greater focus on con-
cepts, learning to tell time, reading analog and
digital clocks, getting an idea of reasonable time
frames, and appropriate activities for AM and PM.
� Grades 3 & 4 provide a greater focus on com-
putation, such as time lapses - starting time,
ending time, and lapsed time - calculating any one
based on having the other two.
� Activities designed for independent use, al-
though highly appropriate for work in pairs, as a
center activity, or as homework.
� Assessments for each unit, plus an overall
assessment which can be used as a pretest and
posttest.
� Master clock reproducible page ideal for over-
head or as hand-outs.
� Addresses NCTM Standards.
� Grade-level appropriate.
� Includes many graphic organizers for problem
solving.
� Examples of calendars, schedules, and charts
show relationships of time concepts.
� Includes digital and analog clocks.
Special Notes:
� 4-Book Reproducible Series
� 48 pages
34282SV Time Grade 1 $7.99
34290SV Time Grade 2 $7.99
34304SV Time Grade 3 $7.99
34312SV Time Grade 4 $7.99

Elementary Mathematics



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 32

Working with Numbers
Grade Level: 1 - 12, Reading Level: 1 - 6
Give your basal a boost.
Integrate Working with Numbers wherever there is a gap in your curriculum. With a comprehensive
Teacher's Guide and flexible instructional design, it's easy to use and easy to blend with your regular
instruction. A proven performer, this straightforward practice series offers solid coverage for grade-level
math skills or extra practice just where it's needed. Working with Numbers is also an alternative curricu-
lum for special-needs students or those requiring remediation. Levels are identified by letter, rather than
grade, to keep motivation high.
� Appealing, full-color workbooks at Levels A and B set this series apart.
� Pretest and mastery test provide practice with questions in standardized test format.
� One- or two-page lessons present a manageable amount of information.
� Problem-solving strategy lessons and application exercises are in each unit.
� Students are exposed to the language of mathematics and geometry content at every level.
� Teacher's Guides include unit-by-unit teaching strategies and activities, unit tests, pre and mastery
tests. Answer Keys, scope and sequence charts, and blackline masters.
� The Refresher book is the most comprehensive of its kind, covering basic computation through alge-
bra and geometry skills.
� Now covering a full range of Algebra I topics - including functions, graphing, and slope - the Algebra
book can serve as a core program, a basal supplement, or a tool for remediation.
Special Notes:
� 6-Book Series, plus 6 Teacher's Guides
� Algebra, Refresher Book
� Level A - Numeration, whole numbers, measurement, problem solving, geometry.
� Level B - Numeration, whole numbers, measurement, problem solving.
� Level C - Numeration, whole numbers, problem solving.
� Level D - Numeration, whole numbers, measurement, problem solving, estimation.
� Level E-F - Numeration, whole numbers, fractions, decimals, measurement, problem solving, geom-
etry.
� Algebra - Formulas, integers, exponents, polynomials, functions, graphs, inequalities, factoring,
quadratic equation, problem solving.  Grades 8-12
� Refresher - Whole number computation, fractions, decimals, percents, algebra skills, geometry,
measurement, problem-solving skills.  Grades 5-9
91561SV Working With Numbers Level A $17.80
91626SV Working With Numbers Level A - TG $  7.80
9151XSV Working With Numbers Level B $17.80
91634SV Working With Numbers Level B - TG $  7.80
91588SV Working With Numbers Level C $17.80
91642SV Working With Numbers Level C - TG $  7.80
91596SV Working With Numbers Level D $17.80
91650SV Working With Numbers Level D - TG $  7.80
9160XSV Working With Numbers Level E $17.80
91669SV Working With Numbers Level E - TG $  7.80
91618SV Working With Numbers Level F $17.80
91677SV Working With Numbers Level F - TG $  7.80
35432SV Working with Numbers Algebra $17.10
44113SV Algebra Teacher's Guide $  8.80
35459SV Working with Numbers Refresher $17.10
44121SV Refresher Teacher's Guide $  8.60

Elementary/Middle School Mathematics



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 33

Middle School Geometry
Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading Level: 5 - 8
Provide students with enough comprehensive, skill-specific practice in the key
areas of geometry to ensure mastery. Ideal for junior high or high school stu-
dents in need of remediation!
� Meet NCTM standards of understanding and applying geometric properties
and relationships, as well as appreciating geometry as a means of describing
the physical world.
� Mathematical language is content-appropriate and on-level.
� The rule or definition for the skill being taught is located at the top of each
page, ideal for independent study.
� Graphic organizers aid in the understanding, organization, and interpreta-
tion of data.
Special Notes:
� 3-Book Reproducible Series
� Assessments
� Bound-in answer key
� 48 pages

Middle School Geometry: Solids
Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading Level: 5 - 8
Special Notes:
� Assessments
� Bound-in answer key
� 48 pages
29327SV MS Geometry: Solids$7.99

Middle School Geometry:
Polygons

Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading Level: 5 - 8
Special Notes:
� Assessments
� Bound-in answer key
� 48 pages
29319SV MS Geometry: Polygons $7.99

Middle School Geometry:
Basic Concepts

Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading Level: 5 - 8
Special Notes:
� Assessments
� Bound-in answer key
� 48 pages
29300SV MS Geo: Basic Concepts $7.99

Middle School Mathematics

Basic Essentials of Mathematics
2 Book Softcover Series * Levels 5-9
When a student needs more practice than a basal
provides, Basic Essentials of Mathematics is the
solution.  Bound-in answer key.  128 pages.

Whole Numbers, Fractions & Decimals
46689SV Level 5-7 $16.00

Percent, Measurement & Formulas, Equations, Ratio
& Proportion
46697SV Level 7-9 $16.00

Middle School
Collection: Math

Reproducible * Grades 5-8
Middle School Collection: Math
uses a unique approach to
teach new skills while building
on what students already
know.  The diagnostic assess-
ment helps you pinpoint each
student’s strengths and weak-
nesses; then use the strategi-
cally designed, step-by-step
lesson format to customize
instruction and practice for

maximum results.  112 pages.
Each Middle School Collection: Math book helps
students:
� Learn problem-solving strategies
� Apply these skills and strategies to everyday
life.
� Improve standardized test results.
� Gain confidence in their own ability to succeed
at learning.
04360SV Fractions, Ratios & Percents $11.99
04379SV Measure & Geometry $11.99
04352SV Numbers, Decimals & Graphs $11.99
04387SV Pre-Algebra $11.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 34

Middle School Math
Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading Level: 5 - 8
This skill-specific series reinforces and enhances the middle school math
curriculum. It provides teachers and parents with a tool to focus on the
skills that students need to review and reinforce. The lessons provide
step-by-step instructions, sample problems, and practice that enable
students to work independently.
� Rules and examples are provided on each page.
� Innovative exercises challenge students to creatively apply their
knowledge.
� Assessments in standardized test forms, bound-in answer key.
� Fractions-includes these four units: Concepts, Computation, Applying
Fractions, and � Problem Solving.Decimals & Percents- includes these
four units: Concepts, Decimal � Computation, Percent Computation,
and Problem Solving.
� Pre-Algebra- features four units: Patterns, Integers, Expressions, and
Equations, Inequalities, and Formulas.
Special Notes:
� 3-Book Reproducible
� 48 perforated pages

Middle School Math
Pre-Algebra

Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading Level: 5 - 8
Special Notes:
� Reproducible
� 48 perforated pages
13021SV Pre-Algebra $7.99

Middle School Math - Fractions
Grade Level: 5 - 7, Reading Level: 5 - 8
Special Notes:
� Reproducible
� 48 perforated pages
13005SV Fractions $7.99

Middle School Math
Decimals & Percents

Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading Level: 5 - 8
Special Notes:
� Reproducible
� 48 perforated pages
13013SV Decimals & Percents $7.99

Middle School Mathematics



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 35

Middle School Measurement
Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading Level: 5 - 8
Practical, real-life applications in measurement use both customary and
metric units.
� Three titles - Applications in Length, Mass & Weight, and Capacity &
Volume - are ideal for independent study and for use at home.
� Four Units: Concepts, Computation, Problem Solving, & Enrichment.
� Plenty of estimation, hands-on and extension activities, puzzles,
games, and creative applications.
Special Notes:
� 3-Book Reproducible Series
� 48 Pages

Middle School Measurement -
Applications in Length

Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading Level: 5 - 8
Special Notes:
� Reproducible Series
� 48 Pages
27251SV Applications in Length $7.99

Middle School Measurement -
Capacity & Volume

Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading Level: 5 - 8
Special Notes:
� Reproducible Series
� 48 Pages
27278SV Capacity & Volume $7.99

Middle School Measurement -
Mass & Weight

Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading Level: 5 - 8
Special Notes:
� Reproducible Series
� 48 Pages
2726XSV Mass & Weight $7.99

Middle School Mathematics

See more Math on pages 42-46



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 36

Adult Education/High School

Steck-Vaughn GED Skills Books
11 softcover books * 10 packs * Reading Levels 8-12
Forty-eight page self-cover booklets provide skill-specific focused practice in cost-effective 10 packs.
57487SV Interpreting Visual Information $37.80
57509SV Higher Order Thinking Skills $37.80
63916SV Evaluative Test $37.80
63940SV Diagnostic Test $37.80
Language Arts:
56596SV Writing: Essay $37.80
5660XSV Writing: Sentence Structure $37.80
56618SV Writing:  Mechanics, Usage $37.80
56626SV Reading: Literary Texts $37.80
56634SV Reading: Nonfiction Texts $37.80
Science:
56642SV Life Science $37.80
56650SV Earth Space Science, Physical Science $37.80
Social Studies:
56669SV U.S. & World History, Geography $37.80
56677SV Economics, Civics, Government $37.80
63975SV Key Historical Document $37.80
Mathematics:
46698SV Calculator $37.80
56685SV Number Operations, Algebra $37.80
56693SV Data Analysis, Measurement, Geometry $37.80

Steck-Vaughn GED
6 Workbooks * Softcover * Instructor’s Resource Guide * Reading Level 8-12
Developed specifically for the new GED Test, this preparatory series gives
learners complete, focused instruction and practice on the skills and content
tested at an 8-12 reading level.  Separate Instructor’s Resource Guide
targets learning disabilities and adult learner characteristics.  Bound in
answer key and explanations.  160-480 pages.
28320SV The Essay $17.00
28363SV Lan Arts: Reading $17.00
28312SV Lan Arts: Writing $17.00
28355SV Mathematics $17.00
28339SV Science $17.00
28347SV Social Studies $17.00

Complete GED
Preparation

Single softcover workbook *
Reading Level 8-12
This single book offers
thorough coverage of the
revised GED Test with more
test information, instruction,
practice, and practice tests,
plus it comes with a 100%

money-back guarantee.  Answer key included.  928
pages.
Workplace passages and practical documents
reflect writing components.
Expanded mathematics section introduces alterna-
tive answer formats and calculator use.
28371SV GED Complete Book $19.99

GED
Exercise
Books

5 Book Softcover Series
* Reading Levels 8-12
When learners need

practice or a quick refresher before taking the GED,
these single-subject workbooks build skills, and
boost confidence.  Answer key included.  112-176
pages.
36048SV Lan Arts: Reading $12.60
36064SV Lan Arts: Writing $12.60
3603XSV Mathematics $12.60
36021SV Science $12.60
36056SV Social Studies $12.60
29408SV Instructor’s Guide $38.90



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 37

Official GED
Practice Test

1 Packet - 6 Individual Tests
For an authentic test-taking experience, choose the
only test which will indiciate how students will
perform - the 2002 Official GED Practice Test.  This
practice test provides the truest picture of test
readiness and an accurate prediction of scores.  If
learners succeed on these practice tests, they’re
sure to succeed on the GED.
Official GED Practice Test
61174SV Book $19.99

Adult Education/High School

High School Science
Reproducible * Grades 8-12
Support students needing additional, focused in-
struction in physical science, biology, or chemistry.
With content based on state and national stan-
dards, these books can be used as a stand-alone
resource or as a supplement for other science
materials including basals.  Each book contains key
terms, specific topic instruction, review activities in
standardized test format, puzzles, a glossary and a
bound-in answer key.  96 pages.
A complete course in one source!
04239SV Biology $16.99
04247SV Chemistry $16.99
04255SV Physical Science $16.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 38

Teacher Resources/Early Elementary

Three Cheers For...
Reproducible, Grades PreK to K
Finally...monthly activity books that link activities
to state and national standards!
This 11 book series (one book for each month
August through May, plus a June/July combo title)
provides Prekindergarten and Kindergarten class-
rooms with new and creative themes - and center
activities are identified with the state or national
standards they meet.  96 pages.
Hundreds of activities make learning fun!
♦ 5 delightful theme topics per title
♦ Poetry, songs, and book lists
♦ Unique bulletin board ideas, patterns, and
blackline masters
♦ Center activities correlated to specific learning
standards

Teaching Reading Comprehension
Resource, Grade Levels Prek to K
Reading comprehension strategies can be taught to
anyone - even children who have not yet learned to
read!  This two book series shows that reading is
more than decoding: it involves a dynamic interac-
tion between the reader and the text.  In Teaching
Reading Comprehension, teachers model the
thinking process for students to observe during
read-aloud sessions in “Comprehension Circles” so
that students begin to learn how to think like
readers - before they can read.  240 pages.
♦ Seven instructional strategies for comprehen-
sion.
♦ More than 40 lesson plans for popular children’s
books, nursery rhymes, songs and finger plays.
♦ Ideas for literacy centers.
♦ Ideas for suggested schedules to work Compre-
hension Circles into a busy day.
♦ More than 20 parent letters to encourage home
involvement in reading comprehension.
♦ Recommended book lists for prekindergarten,
kindergarten, first grade, and second grade.
9949XSV Prekindergarten $19.99
99503SV Grade 1 $19.99

Let’s Get Ready for
Kindergarten

Reproducible, Grade Level K
This all-in-one resource provides
preschoolers with a wealth of playful and
engaging activities that allow children to
learn and have fun!  160 pages.
♦ Activities designed to foster fine and
gross motor skills and develop math and
language skills.
♦ Includes Scope and Sequence, Home
Notes, and games for motor and memory
skills.  Includes assessments and Progress
Checklist.
2420XSV Kindergarten $16.99

Let’s Get Ready for
First Grade

Reproducible, Grade Level 1
This all-in-one resource provides
kindergarteners with a wealth of play-
ful and engaging activities to preapre
them for first grade!  160 pages.
♦ Provides explicit information about
reading and writing instruction.
♦ Literacy Centers and Parent Connec-
tions!  Modeled, shared, guided, inde-
pendent reading and writing activities.
75965SV First Grade $16.99

Gr PK to K Grades 1-2
93122SV 98302SV January $12.99
93130SV 98310SV February $12.99
9840XSV 98329SV March $12.99
98418SV 98337SV April $12.99
98256SV 98345SV May $12.99
98264SV N/A June/July $12.99
98272SV 98353SV August $12.99
98280SV 98361SV September $12.99
98299SV 9837XSV October $12.99
93106SV 98388SV November $12.99
93114SV 98396SV December $12.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 39

Teacher Resources/Early Elementary

Head For Home
Workbook, Grade Levels K to 4
The Head For Home Series makes basic skill prac-
tice fun!  These inviting books contain fun-to-do
activities that hold student’s interests.  This collec-
tion focuses on basic skills from reading and lan-
guage arts, mathematics, and primary concepts.
Teachers and parents alike will find these books
useful for extra practice in class or as homework.
Bound in answer key.  48 pages.
85243SV Reading Grade 1 $5.99
85251SV Reading Grade 2 $5.99
8526XSV Reading Grade 3 $5.99
85278SV Reading Grade 4 $5.99
85286SV Alphabet $5.99
85294SV Numbers $5.99
85308SV Fractions $5.99
85316SV Multiplication $5.99
85324SV Division $5.99
85332SV Addition $5.99
85340SV Subtraction $5.99
85359SV Vowels $5.99
85367SV Consonants, Blends, $5.99

and Digraphs
85375SV Money $5.99
85383SV Time $5.99
85545SV Colors and Shapes $5.99
85553SV Handwriting: Manuscript $5.99
85561SV Handwriting: Cursive $5.99

Head of the Class
Full-Color Workbook, Grade Levels K-4
This complete resource contains the essential skills
children should acquire in the first five years of
school.  Head of the Class provides valuable refer-
ences for kindergarten and first, soecond, third,
and fourth grades.  Bound-in, perforated answer
key.  144 pages.
♦ Based on a set of well-researched benchmarks
used to measure grade-level skills.
♦ Covers math and language arts in the earlier
grades, adds science and social studies in the later
grades.
♦ Contains adorable class critters that guide chil-
dren through the book.
♦ Presents skills through color-coded pages that
can be used in any order.
♦ Contains awards for individual skill achievements
as well as a certificate for completing the book.
♦ Can be used to review a grade just completed,
practice skills being covered in the current grade,
or preapre for an upcoming grade.
83607SV Kindergarten $14.99
83615SV Grade 1 $14.99
83623SV Grade 2 $14.99
83631SV Grade 3 $14.99
8364XSV Grade 4 $14.99

Literacy Assessment in
the Early Grades

Reproducible, Grade Level K-3
Complete assessment resource for the early
grades, provides general assessments like anec-
dotal records, reading, and writing assessment
tools.  180 pages.
24218SV Assessment $17.99

Thematic Research Projects
Reproducible, Grade Levels 4-8
Make research a learning adventure with these
creative tools!  Guide students as they develop
higher-level thinking skills and tap into their own
creativity.
77529SV Research Projects $19.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 40

Teacher Resources/Early Elementary

Classroom Organization
and Management

Resource, Grade Levels K-3, 3-5
This valuable resource offers ideas and strategies
to create a positive environment and manage your
classroom with confidence.  120 and 160 pages.
♦ Create a climate conductive to learning.
♦ Set expectations, teach social skills, and estab-
lish relationships.
♦ Manage student centers.
♦ Handle challenging behavior.
75957SV Grades K-3 $15.99
99511SV Grades 3-5 $15.99

Professional Planner for Teachers
Ideal for Elementary Teachers, 10.875” x 12”
This flexible, oversized, spiral-bound planner is the
ideal tool for today’s teaching professional!  96
pages.
♦ Reproducible Anecdotal Record Sheets and Class
Anecdotal Records.
♦ Organizational aids for managing your day, week,
and year.
♦ “Something Special For The Teacher” offers tips,
strategies, reminders, and inspirational quotes.
♦ Convenient 5” deep pockets in front ad back
firmly hold extra papers in place.
34010SV Planner $12.99

Redefining the Three Rs:
Relax, Refocus, Recharge

Resource, For All Teachers
A collection of reflective essays offers ideas to help
reduce stress and reinvigorate your teaching and
your life.  152 pages.
♦ Includes ideas and suggestions for personal,
relationship, and professional growth.
♦ A wonderful addition to any teacher’s personal
library.
75981SV Redefining 3 Rs $12.99

Preschool Literacy Calendar
Resource
Currently the most imporatant instructional focus
in preschool classrooms is literacy development -
providing environments in which young children
can explore words, language, books, and print
through develoopmentally appropriate literacy
events.  This wonderful resource helps teachers
organize their days by establishing routines that
use daily themes and activities to access various
learning styles, creating an environment rich with
the printed word.  320 pages.
♦ Divides each month into four thematic weeks.
♦ Organizes activities into six consistent areas of
application: 1) Circle Time, 2) Playing with Lan-
guage, 3) Lett’s Write, 4) Reaidng Together, 5)
Looking at Letters and Words, and 6) Something
Special.
♦ Provides a complete and thorough daily plan for
ease-of-use.
♦ Includes a recommended reading list for each
week.
♦ Develops oral language, phonemic awareness.
♦ Encourages parental participation with clear
suggestions for communication.
85588SV PS Calendar $23.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 41

Teacher Resources/Early Elementary

Arts and Crafts Across the Curriculum
Reproducible * Grade Levels K-2
Enhance skill development in language arts, math,
science, and social studies by encouraging indepen-
dent exploration of each content area.  96 pages.
♦ Engages students using activities that correlate
with learning standards.
♦ Uses a wide variety of activities - paintings,
drawing, puppets, masks, mobiles, headbands, and
much more - to foster creativity while supporting
core learning.
♦ Creates a home connection by getting parents
involved in the activities.
♦ Promotes recall and higher-level thinking by pro-
viding background information and questions for
each activity.
♦ Reinforces skill acquisition by including vocabulary
and linking activity topics to core learning.
23535SV Arts and Crafts Grade K $12.99
23543SV Arts and Crafts Grade 1 $12.99
23551SV Arts and Crafts Grade 2 $12.99

Bulletin Boards That Kids Make and Do
Reproducible * Grade Levels Pre K to 3
Over 200 ideas for creating fun, curriculum-related
boards to help you build a positive, learning-cen-
tered environment for your classroom.  You’ll also
find numerous classroom management ideas and
suggestions for using your bulletin boards to engage
and instruct.  256 pages.
♦ Color photos of actual finished boards are accom-
panied by detailed, easy-to-follow instructions for
teachers and students.
♦ Covers 40 targeted skills in four content areas -
12 language arts, 12 math, 8 science, and 8 social
studies.  Each skill area features three bulletin board
ideas with varying levels of student difficulty.
♦ Includes 100 pages of reproducible patterns, as
well as links to an additional 20 bulletin board ideas
stored online.
♦ Features a standards index, skill index, and pat-
tern index to make locating information and ideas
simple and efficient.
18841SV Bulletin Board Book $19.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 42

Higher Scores on
Math Standardized Tests

Grade Level: 2 - 6, Reading Level: 2 - 6
Great diagnostic tools!
Skill-specific remediation provides focused practice
before test day! These grade-level math test
preparation series provide focused practice in areas
where students have shown a weakness in precious
standardized tests. Improves test scores by zeroing
in on the skills requiring remediation. Also includes
test-taking tips and strategies, guided practice,
and simulations. Bubble-in sheets and suggested
time limits create a realistic testing experience for
the student. Answer key included.
� Pre- and posttests measure students' progress.
� Grade-level concepts in math include computa-
tion, estimation, decimals & fractions, measure-
ment & geometry, probability & statistics, charts &
graphs, problem-solving strategies, and more.
� Features correlation chart of skills to various
standardized achievement tests, such as the CAT/
5®, CTBS®, ITBS®, MAT7, SAT9, TerraNova, and
TAAS.
� Reproducible bubble-in answer sheet.
� Complements Steck-Vaughn School Supply
products Test Practice, Improving Test Taking
Skills, and Parents' Guide to Testing.
Special Notes:
� 5-Book Reproducible Series
� 48 perforated pages
20613SV Higher Scores Math Gr 2 $7.99
20621SV Higher Scores Math Gr 3 $7.99
2063XSV Higher Scores Math Gr 4 $7.99
20648SV Higher Scores Math Gr 5 $7.99
20656SV Higher Scores Math Gr 6 $7.99

Skills Assessments
Grade Level: 2 - 6, Reading
Level: 2 - 6
This handy, all-in-one re-
source helps identify stu-
dents' strengths and weak-
nesses in order to determine
appropriate instructional
levels in each of five subject
areas.
� Organized into five units:

Reading, Language Arts, Math, Science, and Social
Studies. Assessments are identified by subtopics in
each subject.
� Assessments are developed in a variety of
formats, including multiple choice, short answer,
and written explanation.
� Directions vary in order to help students be-
come familiar with the skill of thoroughly reading
and following directions.
� Individual Record Charts provide a convenient
record-keeping opportunity for student portfolios
as well as a communication tool to use with par-
ents.
� Helpful Class Chart aids in comparing identified
levels and organizing instructional groups.
� Assessments aligned with national standards;
standards developed by NCTE/IRA, NCTM, NSES,
and NCSS were used as guides.
Special Notes:
� 5-Book Reproducible Series
� Bound-in answer key
� 96 pages
79324SV Assessments Grade 1 $13.99
33936SV Assessments Grade 2 $13.99
33944SV Assessments Grade 3 $13.99
33952SV Assessments Grade 4 $13.99
33960SV Assessments Grade 5 $13.99
33979SV Assessments Grade 6 $13.99

Teacher Resources/Testing Mathematics



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 43

Improving Skills in
Test Taking

Grade Level: 3 - 6, Reading Level: 3 - 6
Gives students the confidence, skills, and strate-
gies they need to improve scores on all types of
tests. Determine individual needs with an initial
student self-evaluation, then address topics such
as test-taking tips, time management, and
"bubble" answer sheets. Subjects include word
analysis, vocabulary, spelling, reading comprehen-
sion, math computation, and problem solving.
Letter to parents; DOs and DONT'S page; practice
test answer sheet.
� Teaches students how to take tests.
� Gives students the confidence and skills for
better performance.
� 6-8 practice tests in each book.
� 20-36 activities in each book.
� Excellent practice for standardized tests!
Special Notes:
� 4-Book Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
69738SV Imp Skills Test Taking Gr 3 $11.99
67735SV Imp Skills Test Taking Gr 4 $11.99
69746SV Imp Skills Test Taking Gr 5 $11.99
67743SV Imp Skills Test Taking Gr 6 $11.99

Teacher Resources/Testing

Test Practice
Grade Level: 2 - 6, Reading Level: 2 - 6
Raise scores on test day!
Give students the practice they need to improve
their score on standardized tests. These books
prepare students for the types of tests in the CAT/
5®, CTBS®, ITBS®, MAT/7 ™, SAT, TAAS, and
TerraNova. Multiple test types, bubble sheets, and
recommended times create realistic testing situa-
tions. Testing terms; individual and class record
forms; letter to parents.
� Skills grid outlines all basic skills tested.
� Over 20 tests in each book.
� Covers vocabulary, reading, grammar, math,
and study skills.
� Details on how test results are interpreted and
reported.
� Excellent practice for standardized testing!
Special Notes:
� 5-Book Reproducible Series
� 128 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
37860SV Test Practice Grade 2 $14.99
37879SV Test Practice Grade 3 $14.99
37887SV Test Practice Grade 4 $14.99
37895SV Test Practice Grade 5 $14.99
37909SV Test Practice Grade 6 $14.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 44

Teacher Resources/Testing

Targeting Test Success
Reproducible, Grade Levels 2-8
Raise scores with this two-color test-preparation
program featuring modeled instruction for the
TAKS, CTB-Terranova, and FCAT.  Lessons are
correlated to state-specific objectives found on
these standardized exams.  Test-taking tips and
practice ensure an improved test-day performance.
Features reviews and comprehensive tests; bound-
in answer keys.  112-160 pages.
97330SV TAKS, Grade 2 $19.99
97349SV TAKS, Grade 3 $19.99
97357SV TAKS, Grade 4 $19.99
97365SV TAKS, Grade 5 $19.99
97373SV TAKS, Grade 6 $19.99
97381SV TAKS, Grade 7 $19.99
9739XSV TAKS, Grade 8 $19.99
97500SV CTB, Grade 2 $19.99
97519SV CTB, Grade 3 $19.99
97527SV CTB, Grade 4 $19.99
97535SV CTB, Grade 5 $19.99
97543SV CTB, Grade 6 $19.99
97551SV CTB, Grade 7 $19.99
9756XSV CTB, Grade 8 $19.99
97411SV FCAT, Grade 2 $19.99
9742XSV FCAT, Grade 3 $19.99
97438SV FCAT, Grade 4 $19.99
97446SV FCAT, Grade 5 $19.99
97454SV FCAT, Grade 6 $19.99
97462SV FCAT, Grade 7 $19.99
97470SV FCAT, Grade 8 $19.99

Core Skills: Test Preparation
Workbook, Grade Levels 1-8
Core Skills: Test Preparation provides an authentic
test-taking experience as well as refreshing basic
skills, familiarizing students with test formats and
directions, and teaching test-taking strategies for
standardized tests.
♦ Increase awareness of test-taking strategies
including using time appropriately, avoiding wrong
answers, building reasoning skills, and guessing
wisely.
♦ Features test questions and models covering
basic concepts in reading comprehension, lan-
guage, listening, vocabulary, math, and problem
solving.
♦ Includes clear, concise directions of various
forms, familiarizing students with the different
expectations of each format.
64963SV Grade 1 $9.99
57355SV Grade 2 $9.99
57363SV Grade 3 $9.99
57371SV Grade 4 $9.99
5738XSV Grade 5 $9.99
57398SV Grade 6 $9.99
57401SV Grade 7 $9.99
5741XSV Grade 8 $9.99

Study Skills
Grade Levels 2 to 6.
Fine tune the foundation skills and habits students
need to succeed with classwork, homework, and
standardized assessments.  Bound-in answer key.
96 perforated pages.  Reproducibles.
♦ Promotes higher levels of thinking.
♦ Ideal practice for standardized tests.
♦ 50 or more skills activities in each book.
80510SV Grade 3 $11.99
80529SV Grade 3 $11.99
80537SV Grade 4 $11.99
80545SV Grade 5 $11.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 45

Core Skills: Math
Grade Level: 1 - 8, Reading
Level: 1 - 8
Solve math problems using
a variety of strategies!
In Core Skills: Math, stu-
dents practice computation
as well as problem-solving
skills. Exercises that include
cross-curriculuar connec-
tions, real-world problems,
logical reasoning, and visual
thinking problems provide students with many
different types of problems to solve. With ample
practice and problem-solving tools, students will be
equipped to master mathematic's skills.
� Meaningful problems provide plenty of practice!
� Age-appropriate activities focus on a progres-
sive and developmental curriculum to ensure skills
mastery  � Exercises address math skills through
cross-curricular connections  � Students practice
logical reasoning, mixed applications, and visual
thinking
Special Notes:  � 8 Consumable workbooks
� Bound-in answer key  � Grades 1-3, 160
pages; grades 4-8, 176 pages
57231SV Core Skills: Math, grade 1 $9.99
5724XSV Core Skills: Math, grade 2 $9.99
57258SV Core Skills: Math, grade 3 $9.99
57266SV Core Skills: Math, grade 4 $9.99
57274SV Core Skills: Math, grade 5 $9.99
57282SV Core Skills: Math, grade 6 $9.99
7036XSV Core Skills: Math, grade 7 $9.99
70378SV Core Skills: Math, grade 8 $9.99

Core Skills: Math
Review

Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading
Level: 5 - 8
Help students master com-
putation skills, algebra &
geometry, the language of
mathematics, & methods of
problem-solving! Students
will be prepared for state
standardized tests after
preparing with content

based on national math standards. The proven
method of "rule-example-practice" gives students
the greatest flexibility in studying independently or
at home.  Features include a comprehensive Table
of Contents, a pretest, unit reviews and a final
review, a complete glossary of math terms, and a
perforated answer key.
Features:
� selection of content based on national math
standards  � helps students pass state standard-
ized tests  � uses the rule-example-practice
format  � plenty of examples & practice
� contains both guided & independent practice
� students apply skills to practical concerns of
daily life  � contains a pretest, unit reviews, &
final review  � detailed Table of Contents
� glossary containing over 120 math terms
Special Notes:
� Single title  � Bound-in, perforated answer
key  � 256 pages
85405SV Core Skills: Math Review $16.99

Core Skills:
Math Skills Workbook

Grade Level: 4 - 6, Reading Level: 4 - 6
Cover basic math skills through review, drill, and
practice in these focused workbooks! Activities
provide multiple opportunities to practice, apply,
and improve skills!
Special Notes:  � Bound-in answer key  � 48
pages  � Reading levels 4-6
48941SV Measurement and Geometry$4.99
4895XSV Algebra $4.99
48968SV Whole Numbers $4.99
48976SV Fractions $4.99
48984SV Decimals and Percents $4.99
48992SV Solving Word Problems $4.99

Core Skills:
Algebra

Grade Level: 5 - 8, Reading
Level: 5 - 8
Help students master the
skills of Algebra I, under-
stand its vocabulary, & learn
the best ways to solve
algebra problems!  With
content based on national
math standards, this work-
book helps students pass

both state and national standardized tests by using
the rule-example-practice format - ideal for at-
home learning and independent study. Plenty of
examples, guided practice, and independent prac-
tice help students apply skills to practical concerns
of daily life.  A thorough Table of Contents, pretest, unit reviews, final review, and a glossary containing
over 100 math terms makes this the ultimate algebra book for the middle school and early high school
student! " selection of content based on national math standards helps students pass state standardized
tests uses the rule-example-practice format plenty of examples & practice contains both guided & inde-
pendent practice students apply skills to practical concerns of daily life contains a pretest, unit reviews, &
final review detailed Table of Contents glossary containing over 100 math terms
Special Notes:  � Single titles  � Bound-in, perforated answer key  � 224 pages
85391SV Core Skills: Algebra $16.99

Teacher Resources



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 46

Teacher Resources

Math Skills for the Workforce
Grade Level: 9 - Adult, Reading Level: 4 - 6
At last, a math program designed specifically for
workforce development.
Teach all the math skills your learners need for job
success in just four books. Math Skills for the
Workforce develops the math skills that ensure
workforce success. It's also a great value. With just
four titles you can cover what your learners need
to know -- at a much better price than competing
titles.
Special Notes:
� A pretest ensures proper placement; a posttest
measures progress.
� With reading levels of 4-6, even limited readers
can master math.
� All unit openers and practice exercises deal
with work-related issues and scenarios.
� A glossary defines unfamiliar words to keep
learners focused on problem solving.
63756SV Whole Numbers $16.10
63764SV Fractions $16.10
63772SV Decimals and Percents $16.10
63780SV Meas., Geometry, & Algebra $16.10

Higher Scores on
Social Studies Standardized

Tests
Grade Level: 2 - 6, Reading Level: 2 - 6
Great diagnostic tools!
Skill-specific remediation provides focused practice
before test day! These grade-level math test
preparation series provide focused practice in areas
where students have shown a weakness in precious
standardized tests. Improves test scores by zeroing
in on the skills requiring remediation. Also includes
test-taking tips and strategies, guided practice,
and simulations. Bubble-in sheets and suggested
time limits create a realistic testing experience for
the student. Answer key included.  48 pages.
� Organized into four units: History, Geography,
Government, and Economics.
� Develops reading comprehension, analyzing
tables and graphs and using maps.
3441XSV Higher Scores SS Gr 2 $7.99
34428SV Higher Scores SS Gr 3 $7.99
34436SV Higher Scores SS Gr 4 $7.99
34444SV Higher Scores SS Gr 5 $7.99
34452SV Higher Scores SS Gr 6 $7.99

Higher Scores on
Science Standardized Tests

Grade Level: 2 - 6, Reading Level: 2 - 6
Great diagnostic tools!
Skill-specific remediation provides focused practice
before test day! These grade-level math test
preparation series provide focused practice in areas
where students have shown a weakness in precious
standardized tests. Improves test scores by zeroing
in on the skills requiring remediation. Also includes
test-taking tips and strategies, guided practice,
and simulations. Bubble-in sheets and suggested
time limits create a realistic testing experience for
the student. Answer key included.  48 pages.
� Organized into three units: Life Science, Earth
Science, and Physical Science.
� Skills and content aligned with National Sci-
ence Education (NSE) and Full Option Science
System (FOSS) national standards.
34193SV Higher Scores Science Gr 2 $7.99
34207SV Higher Scores Science Gr 3 $7.99
34215SV Higher Scores Science Gr 4 $7.99
34223SV Higher Scores Science Gr 5 $7.99
34231SV Higher Scores Science Gr 6 $7.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 47

Teacher Resources

101 Ways To Make Your Students
Better Decoders and Readers

Reproducible * Grade Levels K to 2
Help your K-2 students master two skills critical to
reading development: phonemic awareness and
phonics.  This creative resource provides an abun-
dance of oral language activities - rhymes, rhythms,
songs, sounds, and word patterns - that can be
used in independent, small-group and whole-class
instruction.  Teach students how to manipulate oral
sound patterns and become better readers!  80
pages.
1885XSV 101 Ways $9.99

Reading Comprehension Across the
Genres

Reproducible * Grade Levels 6-8
Put real-world success in students’ hands!
Practice with a wide variety of genres prepares
students to apply their comprehension skills in the
real world.  128 pages.
♦ Uses clear student - friendly lessons and a variety
of text types to enable successful independent
practice.
♦ Unique five-step format promotes critical thinking
and provides opportunities for extending the text
through writing, listening, speaking, or viewing.
♦ Letters, functional documents, informative nonfic-
tion, analytical documents, and narrative fiction.
♦ Cross-curriculum links chart to quickly identify
exercises that connect to your instructional needs.
♦ Graphic organizers to encourage students to
interact with the text.
♦ Bound-in answer key that puts complete teacher
support at your fingertips.
23616SV Grade 6 $14.99
23624SV Grade 7 $14.99
23632SV Grade 8 $14.99

Reading Comprehension in the Content
Areas

Reproducible * Grade Levels 2-6
Bridge the gap between reading and understanding
content text.
Many students may successfully apply comprehen-
sion skills in their reading, but run into difficulty
understanding social studies, science, and math.
Reading Comprehension in the Content Areas uses
real textbook passages, engaging activities, and
explicit comprehension modeling to make sure your
students are prepared for successful content-area
learning.  128 pages.
This practical approach to authentic practice in-
cludes:
♦ A study skills section to help your students use
resources and graphic elements to access text.
♦ Vocabulary skills practice that highlights content-
area words they need to know.
♦ Before, during, and after reading exercises that
promote interaction with the text.
♦ Writing connection that extends learning by asking
students to think about and discuss what they’ve
read.
Understanding what they read helps your students
build confidence for life!

18795SV Reading Comp Gr 2 $14.99
18809SV Reading Comp Gr 3 $14.99
18817SV Reading Comp Gr 4 $14.99
18825SV Reading Comp Gr 5 $14.99
18833SV Reading Comp Gr 6 $14.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 48

Teacher Resources
Core Skills

Language Arts
Grades: 1 - 8
Developed to improve gram-
mar skills and standardized
test scores, Core Skills:
Language Arts contains
activities that present only
one skill per page, beginning
with the grammatical rule
and specific examples that
model the following activi-
ties. Reinforce the skills of

grammar, punctuation, vocabulary, writing, and
research through self-directed, varied exercises
which allow the learner to practice each skill in
different contexts.
� "Rule-example-practice" activity format is ideal
for independent study.
� More than 100 activities included to provide
practice and apply important language and writing
skills.
� Strong writing section features tips and activi-
ties that strengthen the writing skills necessary to
succeed on standardized tests.
� Improve language, writing, and communication
skills needed to increase confidence and ensure
academic success!
Special Notes
� 8-book reproducible series
� Bound-in answer key
Grades 1-2, 112 pages; grades 3-8, 144 pages
70882SV Language Arts: Grade 1 $9.99
70890SV Language Arts: Grade 2 $9.99
70904SV Language Arts: Grade 3 $9.99
70912SV Language Arts: Grade 4 $9.99
70920SV Language Arts: Grade 5 $9.99
70939SV Language Arts: Grade 6 $9.99
70947SV Language Arts: Grade 7 $9.99
70955SV Language Arts: Grade 8 $9.99

Core Skills:
Reading

Comprehension
Grade Level: 1 - 8, Reading
Level: 1 - 8
Improve reading skills by
strengthening comprehen-
sion! Through working with
interesting, engaging
passages, students learn
and apply active reading
skills. Age-appropriate,

short selections are followed by a variety of com-
prehension questions. Exercises and passages
provide the student practice with such essential
reading skills a finding the main idea, drawing
conclusions, making inferences, and understanding
context clues.
� Includes a Correlation to Language Arts Con-
tent Standards
� Features a Vocabulary Word List comprised of
words carefully chosen from the Dolch Basic Sight
Vocabulary and the Kucera-Francis words list
� Vocabulary is presented in a sequential and
logical progression
� Reading selections relate to or build upon
young readers' own experiences
Special Notes:
� Eight consumable workbooks
� Bound-in answer key
Grades 1-3, 160 pages; grades 4-8, 128 pages
57290SV Core Skills: Reading, gr 1 $9.99
57304SV Core Skills: Reading, gr 2 $9.99
57312SV Core Skills: Reading, gr 3 $9.99
57320SV Core Skills: Reading, gr 4 $9.99
57339SV Core Skills: Reading, gr 5 $9.99
57347SV Core Skills: Reading, gr 6 $9.99
70386SV Core Skills: Reading, gr 7 $9.99
70394SV Core Skills: Reading, gr 8 $9.99

Core Skills: Grammar Review
Workbook, Grade Levels 1-8
Presenting the ideal middle school selection for
basic review of grammar skills!  When students are
having trouble with grammar, usage, or mechanics,
nothing works like practice, practice, practice. This
consumable workbook provides an excellent re-
source for refreshing language skills and improving
test scores.  128 pages.
89451SV Grammar Review $14.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 49

Teacher Resources
Higher Scores on Language Arts

Standardized Tests
Grades: 2 - 6
Improve test-taking skills and test scores through
practice! Multiple formats and recommended times
for testing simulate a real test-taking experience.
This reproducible series is ideal for remediation of
skills or preparation for standardized tests.
� Skills focus on parts of speech, grammar,
vocabulary, writing, usage, capitalization, and
punctuation  � Pretests and posttests provide
ideal diagnostic tools; help to determine progress
� Three units per book: 1) Capitalization, Punc-
tuation, and Spelling; 2) Grammar and Usage; and
3) Writing  � Assessments are developed in a
variety of formats, including multiple choice and
short answer  � Testing Tips supply students with
helpful hints on how to improve their test-taking
skills  � Writing prompts provide practice in this
aspect of standardized testing  � Correlation to
Language Arts Standards featured in each book
� Lessons encourage students to evaluate their
performance  � Reproducible bubble-in answer
sheet
Special Notes
� Five reproducible test-preparation books
� Bound-in answer key  � 48 pages each
53627SV LA StandardTests, Gr 2 $7.99
53635SV LA Standard Tests, Gr 3 $7.99
53643SV LA Standard Tests, Gr 4 $7.99
53651SV LA Standard Tests, Gr 5 $7.99
5366XSV LA Standard Tests, Gr 6 $7.99

Higher Scores on
Reading Standardized Tests

Grade Level: 2 - 6, Reading Level: 2 - 6
Great diagnostic tools!
Skill-specific remediation provides focused practice
before test day! These grade-level reading test
preparation series provide focused practice in areas
where students have shown a weakness in precious
standardized tests. Improves test scores by zeroing
in on the skills requiring remediation. Also includes
test-taking tips and strategies, guided practice,
and simulations. Bubble-in sheets and suggested
time limits create a realistic testing experience for
the student. Answer key included.
� Pre- and posttests measure students' progress.
� Grade-level concepts in reading include vo-
cabulary, context, and reading comprehension.
� Features correlation chart of skills to various
standardized achievement tests, such as the CAT/
5®, CTBS®, ITBS®, MAT7, SAT9, TerraNova, and
TAAS.  � Reproducible bubble-in answer sheet.
� Complements Steck-Vaughn School Supply
products Test Practice, Improving Test Taking Skills,
and Parents' Guide to Testing.
Special Notes:
� 5-Book Reproducible Series  � 48 perforated
pages
20567SV Reading Tests Gr 2 $7.99
20575SV Reading Tests Gr 3 $7.99
20583SV Reading Tests Gr 4 $7.99
20591SV Reading Tests Gr 5 $7.99
20605SV Reading Tests Gr 6 $7.99

Keys to Comprehension
Grade Level: 4 - 6, Reading Level: 4 - 6
Bridging the gap between "learning to read" and "reading to learn" is easy with Keys to Comprehension,
a researched-based, comprehensive resource. The strategies in this book are designed to help students
become active readers, who make connections, ask questions, use sensory images, determine what is
important, synthesize, and create inferences while they read.  This book provides strategies, instructional
techniques, and practical resources designed to help every teacher become a teacher of reading.
� Research-based strategies that can be integrated across the curriculum  � Instructional guidelines for
before, during and after reading strategies  � Additional strategies for vocabulary, word study, and flu-
ency  � Assessments and home-school connections  � Multiliteracies and critical thinking  � Organiza-
tion and management for a successful learning environment  � Reproducible resource pages for students,
teachers, and parents
Special Notes: � Single title � 160 pages
8560XSV Keys to Comprehension $15.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 50

Teacher Resources

Lesson Plans Using
Graphic Organizers

Grade Level: 2 - 6, Reading Level: 2 - 6
22 complete lesson plans per book!
A lesson plan dream! This time-saving resource
provides teachers with 22 pre-planned lessons
developed to meet curriculum standards. A variety
of graphic organizers - an integral part of many
states' standards testing - aid learners in develop-
ing associations among items. Ideal for observa-
tions, lessons follow Dr. Madeline Hunter's teaching
method, which includes eight elements of lesson
design: Anticipatory Set, Purpose, Input, Modeling,
Guided Practice, Checking for Understanding,
Independent Practice, and Closure.
� Four units per book: reading, math, science,
and social studies.
� Complete lesson includes lesson plan, modeling
activity, group activity, and independent activity.
� Links academic standards to each lesson;
convenient correlation to these standards included
in front of book.
� Practice in short answer questions.
� Includes a convenient list of all graphic orga-
nizers used throughout the book, such as word
webs, Venn diagrams, charts, tables, timelines,
summarizing, organizer, story maps, and more.
Special Notes:
� 6-Book Resource & Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
3388XSV Lesson Plans Grade 1 $11.99
20702SV Lesson Plans Grade 2 $11.99
20710SV Lesson Plans Grade 3 $11.99
20729SV Lesson Plans Grade 4 $11.99
20737SV Lesson Plans Grade 5 $11.99
20745SV Lesson Plans Grade 6 $11.99

Real World Situations
Grade Level: 1 - 6, Reading Level: 1 - 6
Real-world practice in divergent thinking!
Practice the practical problem-solving skills stu-
dents need every day. Eighty relevant activities in
home and school settings develop 10 specific
strategies that will help students deal responsibly
with money, time, measurement, spatial relation-
ships, and more.
� Letter to parents; student progress chart.
� No right or wrong answer - promotes creative
problem solving by students!
� Addresses NCTM Standards!
� Authentic assessment concludes each unit.
� Open-ended problems with minimal math
reduce anxiety.
� Entertaining activities keep students' interest,
put fun in learning!
Special Notes:
� 6-Book Reproducible Series
� 96 perforated pages
� Bound-in answer key
5188XSV Real World Situations Gr 1 $11.99
80405SV Real World Situations Gr 2 $11.99
80413SV Real World Situations Gr 3 $11.99
80421SV Real World Situations Gr 4 $11.99
8043XSV Real World Situations Gr 5 $11.99
80448SV Real World Situations Gr 6 $11.99

Improving Reading
Comprehension

Grade Level: 2 - 6, Reading Level: 2 - 6
Ideal practice for standardized tests, these original
stories and activities mirror the types of reading
passages and comprehension questions students
will face during standardized testing.
� Realistic fiction, fantasy, and nonfiction reading
selections.
� Age-appropriate, real-life topics.
� One-page story, one-page activity.
� Up to 6 comprehension skills per activity -
main idea, conclusion, sequence, context, infer-
ence, and facts.
� Variety of activity formats.
� Correlated to classroom curriculum.
Special Notes:
� 5-Book Reproducible Series
� Bound-in answer key
� 96 perforated pages
58000SV Imp. Read Comp Gr 2 $11.99
58019SV Imp. Read Comp Gr 3 $11.99
58027SV Imp. Read Comp Gr 4 $11.99
58035SV Imp. Read Comp Gr 5 $11.99
58043SV Imp. Read Comp Gr 6 $11.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 51

Teacher Resources

Successful Spelling Strategies
Grades: 2 - 4
� A Practical Resource Guide
� Easy-to-use activities requiring minimal
preparation
� Reproducible checklists, wordlists, and spell-
ing records
� Theoretical basis and its teaching implications
Additional references
� Special Notes
� 112 pages
79238SV Successful Spelling St. $12.99

The Teacher-Parent Partnership in the K to 5 Grades
Grades: K - 3
Pathways to Communication and Cooperation.  This comprehensive resource provides you with tested
tools for establishing open and dynamic school-home communication and cooperation, a key to your
students' success. The book also includes:  � A creative array of reproducible letters to parents
� Literacy learning games  � Suggestions for parent workshops  � Reproducible On-the-Go literacy
game cards to give parents ideas for creating teachable moments
Special Notes
� 144 pages
7340XSV Middle School Teacher-Parent Partnership $14.99
24226SV Primary School Teacher-Parent Partnership $14.99

Language Practice
Grades: 1 - 8
Focus students' attention on the six most complex
areas of language or only on the ones that need
work. Now teachers can fine-tune language skills
with consistent, grade-appropriate instruction and
exercises covering vocabulary, sentences, grammar
and usage, capitalization and punctuation, compo-
sition, and readiness/study skills. Letter to Parents.
� Assessment for each skill area.
� Grades 1-5 have 60 activities, 96 perforated
pages.
� Grades 6-8 have 80 activities, 128 perforated
pages.
� Skills correlation chart.
� Great practice for standardized tests!
Special Notes
� 8-Book Reproducible Series
� Bound-in answer key
� 96-128 pages
71570SV Language Practice Grade 1 $11.99
71589SV Language Practice Grade 2 $11.99
71597SV Language Practice Grade 3 $11.99
71600SV Language Practice Grade 4 $11.99
71619SV Language Practice Grade 5 $11.99
71627SV Language Practice Grade 6 $13.99
71635SV Language Practice Grade 7 $13.99
71643SV Language Practice Grade 8 $13.99

Parent’s Guide to Standards
61842SV Grades K to 6 $11.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 52

ESL: Building English Proficiency
Grade Level: K - 6, Reading Level: K - 6
Presenting an easy-to-implement, effective way to
address the varying needs of second language
learners in your classroom! Age-appropriate,
engaging activities address the specific problems
experienced by speakers of different first lan-
guages - but lessons are designed for use by native
speakers as well, making the program completely
flexible and universal!
� Convenient teacher directions include how to
introduce the lesson, multicultural connections,
word explorations, extensions, and instructions for
using the same activity at a variety of levels.
� Four units: Readiness Skills, Phonic Skills,
Language Arts Skills, and Basic Life Skills.
� Extension activities apply skills in real-world
situations.
� Extensive tips and techniques for making
students feel at ease and eager to learn.
� Addresses specific problems for speakers of
different first languages.
� 70 beginning, intermediate, and advanced
student activities.
Special Notes:
� 3-book reproducible series
� Bound-in answer key
� 128 pages
70963SV Grades K-1 $15.99
70971SV Grades 2-3 $15.99
7098XSV Grades 4-6 $15.99

Teacher Resources
Guided Reading in Grades K-2

Grade Level: K - 2, Reading Level: K - 2
� Strategies, Activities, and Lesson Plans for
Reading Success!
Guided Reading in Grades K-2 is an easy-to-use
resource guide for the busy classroom teacher that
includes researched-based strategies. It focuses on
developing a learning environment where students
are empowered to become active participants in
the reading process. This comprehensive resource
will help teachers make the most of their guided
reading time.
� Includes activities, strategies, and lesson plans
for the busy classroom teacher.
� Tools to successfully match leveled books with
students within the four stages of reading develop-
ment.
� Dynamic grouping options to establish positive
learning environments.
� Includes reproducible take-home books that
include vocabulary in context that students can
practice reading out, loud in small groups, and at
home.
� Classroom-tested and kid-approved ideas for
small group instruction, paired and independent
practice, and literacy centers.
� Effective authentic assessment to gauge stu-
dent progress and inform instruction
� Classroom organization and time management
practices.
� Parent involvement and professional resources.
Special Notes:
� Single title
� Bound-in answer key
� 288 pages
80608SV Guided Reading Grades K-2 $23.99

Guided Reading in Grades 3-6
Grade Level: 3 - 6, Reading Level: 3 - 6
� 300+ strategies, activities, and lesson plans for
reading success
� 16 100-word oral reading passages for assess-
ment purposes
� 28 sample lesson plans preapred for popular
children’s books
� Over 40 strategies for use before, during, and
after reading
� List of additional resources and more
Special Notes:
� 288 pages
� Blackline Masters
77502SV Guided Reading Grades 3-6 $23.99

ESL: Oral Language Practice in
the Content Areas

Grade Level: 3 - 5, Reading Level: K - 6
Reproducible
Whether you have one English Language learner or
an entire class, the activities in this book can help
ESL students become engaged and active partici-
pants in your classroom.  Opportunities to practice
oral language skills while consolidating content
area knowledge are crucial to the academic devel-
opment of English language learners. 160 pages.
♦ Students practice different uses of language and
grammar in a motivating game-like fashion.  ♦
Homeschool connections and home culture sharing
value all students’ beliefs and experiences.  ♦
Assessment can be used pre- or post-instruction.
♦ Grammar chart provides definitions, examples,
and implications for English language learners at a
glance.
66816SV Grades 3 - 5 $16.99



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 53

Saxon Homeschooling Math
Homeschool Kits contain:
Teacher’s Manual - Daily lessons, preclass preparation instruc-
tions, a list of needed materials, and the entire scripted lesson.
Student Workbooks - All necessary student materials come
bound in two workbooks, including practice pages, masters, and
fact cards.  (No student workbooks for Math K.)
Meeting Book - Use for the daily opening exercise where stu-
dents practice skills ranging from telling time and temperature to
counting money and problem solving.

Math K
1st Edition, 112 lessons.  Math K develops skills including oral
counting, recognizing and sequencing numbers; acting out addi-
tion and subtraction stories,; counting with one to one correspon-
dence; identifying and counting pennies, nickels, dimes; sorting;
telling time to the hour; and using a calendar.
017XSXN $63.50

Math 1
1st Edition, 130 lessons.  Math 1 teaches your child to compare
and order numbers; extend patterns; solve problems; master all
basic addition facts and most basic subtraction facts; add two-
digit numbers without regrouping; picture and name fractions;
measure using inches, feet and centimeters; and create, read,
and write observations from real graphs, pictographs and bar
graphs.
0188SXN $96.50

Math 2
1st Edition, 132 lessons.  Math 2 teaches your child to strongly
identify sorting and patterning rules; master multiplication facts
to 5; add and subtract two-digit numbers; compare volume;
compare and measure mass; measure perimeter and area; tell
time to five minute intervals; identify lines of symmetry, angles
and more.
0196SXN $96.50

Math 3
1st Edition, 140 Lessons.  Math 3 teaches your child to master all
addition, subtraction, multiplication and division facts; identity
volume, compare and measure mass; identify place value; multi-
ply multi-digit number by a single-digit number; divide by single-
digit divisors; tell time to the minute; count money; make
change and more.
020XSXN $99.50

Manipulatives
Required for K-3.  Complete set of manipulatives for K-3 (430
pieces in a convenient storage container).  Usage instructions
included in Teacher’s Manual.  Separate one-time purchase.  Used
in all primary math programs.
02104SXN $64.50



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 54

Saxon Homeschooling Math
Math 5/4

3rd Edition, 120 lessons & 12 Investigations.  Math 5/4 is a balanced,
integrated mathematics program that includes incremental development
of whole number concepts and computation; arithmetic algorithms,
geometry and measurement; elapsed time; fractions, decimals and
percents; powers and roots’ estimation; patterns and sequences; con-
gruency and similarity; and statistics and probability.
3478SXN $75.50

Math 6/5
3rd Edition, 120 lessons & 12 investigations.  Math 6/5 expands upon
Math 5/4.  Your child learns to apply mathematical tools and techniques
to real-life mathematical situations using word problems.  Includes
incremental development of order of operations; geometry and mea-
surement; integers; divisibility concepts; ratios; statistics and probabil-
ity; prime and composite numbers; patterns and sequences; and powers
and roots.
3486SXN $75.50

Math 7/8
4th Edition, 120 Lessons & 12 Investigations.  Math 7/8 introduces the
new concepts, procedures, and the vocabulary your child needs to be
successful in upper-level algebra and geometry courses.  Math 7/8
teaches compound interest; functions and coordinate graphing; inte-
gers; exponential expressions; divisibility concepts; prime factorization;
ratios and proportions; radius; circumference and pi; statistics and
probability; and complementary and supplementary angles.
3494SXN $84.50

Math 8/7
3rd Edition, 120 Lessons & 12 Investigations.  Math 8/7 is the pre-
algebra program for students who have completed Math 7/6.  It empha-
sizes the concepts and skills necessary for your child’s success in upper-
level mathematics courses, including scientific notation; statistics and
probability, ratios and proportions; simplifying and balancing equations;
factoring algebraic expressions; slope-intercept form; graphing linear
inequalities; arcs and sectors; and the Pythagorean theorem.
3508SXN $84.50

Algebra 1/2
3rd Edition, 137 Lessons.  Algebra 1/2 covers all the topics normally
taught in pre-algebra, as well as adding topics from geometry and
discrete mathematics.  Algebra 1/2 represents the culmination of the
study of pre-algebra mathematics, from review of arithmetic operations
to evaluations and simplication of algebraic expressions, word problems
involving algebraic concepts, and classification of geometric figures and
solids.
499XSXN $65.00

Algebra 1/2 Solutions Manual with step-by-step solutions to the
problem sets.
1311SXN $32.00

Basic Fact Cards help students master basic arithmetic facts.  Addition,
subtraction, multiplication, and division problems are printed on two-
sided cards.
0137SXN $5.00



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 55

Saxon Homeschooling Math
Saxon’s upper grades mathematics Homeschool Kits
include everything you need to successfully teach
each course.  Each kit includes a textbok, an answer
key for homework, and tests with answers.

Algebra 1
3rd Edition, 120 Lessons.  Algebra 1, like all Saxon Math courses, in-
cludes five instructional components; introduction of the new incre-
ment; examples with complete solutions, practice of the increment,
daily problem sets, and cumulative assessments.  Algebra 1 covers all
topics introduced in a first-year algebra course.  Topics range from
algebra-based, real-world problems to functions and graphs; and from
algebraic proofs to statistics and probability.
1230SXN $67.00

Algebra 1 Solutions Manual with step-by-step solutions to the prob-
lem sets.
1370SXN $33.00

Algebra 2
2nd Edition, 129 Lessons.  Algebra 2 not only covers all the topics of
second-year algebra, but also includes a considerable amount of geom-
etry, including writing proof outlines.  When your child completes this
course, he or she will have studied the equivalent of one semester of
informal geometry.
1257SXN $67.00

Algebra 2 Solutions Manual with step-by-step solutions to the prob-
lem sets.
8999SXN $30.00

Advanced Mathematics
2nd Edition, 125 Lessons.  Advanced Mathematics interweaves topics
from algebra, geometry, trigonometry, discrete mathematics, and math-
ematical analysis to form a fully integrated text.  A rigorous treatment
of Euclidean geometry is also presented.  Conceptually oriented prob-
lems that prepare students for college entrance exams such as the ACT
and SAT are included in the problem sets.
1273SXN $72.00

Advanced Mathematics Solutions Manual with step-by-step solu-
tions to the problem sets.
0420SXN $34.00

Calculus
1st Edition, 117 lessons.  Calculus treats all the topics normally covered in an Advanced Placement AB-level
calculus program, as well as many topics from a BC-level program.  The problem sets contain multiple-
choice and conceptually oriented problems similar to those found on the Advanced Placement examination.
Numerous applications to physics, chemistry, engineering, and business are also included.  Successful
completion of the course has helped many students score well on the Advanced Placement examination.
1990SXN $74.50
Calculus Solutions Manual with a step-by-step solutions to the problem sets.
8352SXN $34.50



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 56

Saxon Homeschooling Phonics
Phonics K, Phonics 1, and Phonics 2 Homeschool
Kits Contain:
Teacher’s Manual provides you with directions
and lesson scripts, and preparation instructions.
Also includes coding charts, a glossary, and de-
tailed game directions.
Teaching Tools include Review Decks, Kid Cards,
a rule book, an audiotape, and a video instructional
guide.
Student Materials include a two-part student
workbook, student readers, and a colorful alphabet
strip with D’Nealian-style letters on one side and
block-style letters on the other.
Literature Extensions supplement phonics in-
struction by incorporating quality works of classic
and contemoporary literature, all available in
libraries or bookstores.

Phonics K
1923SXN 1st Edition, 140 Lessons $109.50

Phonics 1
1931SXN 1st Edition, 140 Lessons $129.50

Phonics 2
194XSXN 1st Edition, 140 Lessons $124.50
1907SXN Phonics Intervention $186.50



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 57

Index
Symbols

101 Ways To Students Better Decoders  47

A

Advanced Mathematics  55
Advanced Mathematics Solutions Manual  55
Algebra 1  55
Algebra 1 Solutions Manual  55
Algebra 1/2  54
Algebra 1/2 Solutions Manual  54
Algebra 2  55
Algebra 2 Solutions Manual  55
Analogies  3
Arts and Crafts Across the Curriculum  41
At Home With Phonics  4

B

Basic Essentials of Mathematics  33
Basic Fact Cards  54
Basics of Economics  19
Beat the Book Report Blues  16
Building Blocks for Emergent Readers  5
Building Sight Vocabulary  9
Bulletin Boards That Kids Make and Do  41

C

Calculus  55
Calculus Solutions Manual  55
Character Education  20
Classroom Organization and Management  40
Complete GED Preparation  36
Complete Phonemic Awareness Handbook  7
Comprehension Activities in Poetry  10
Comprehension Skills  10
Cool Calendar Skills  27
Core Skills Language Arts  48
Core Skills: Algebra  45
Core Skills: Grammar Review  48
Core Skills: Math  45
Core Skills: Math Review  45
Core Skills: Math Skills Workbook  45
Core Skills: Reading Comprehension  48
Core Skills: Test Preparation  44
Creative Writing Prompts  15

D

Decimals: Concepts & Problem Solving  25
Dictionary Skills  3

E

Early Skills  4
ESL: Building English Proficiency  52
ESL: Oral Language Practice Content Areas  52
Estimation  25
Experiences with Writing Styles  14
Extra Extra Read All About It  19

F

Fabulous Phonics Little Books  4
Fifth Grade Level Math  21
Figurative Language  3
First Grade Level Mat  21
Fourth Grade Level Math  21
Fractions: Concepts & Problem Solving  26
From the Page to the Stage  12

G

GED Exercise Books  36
Geography  19
Geometry for Primary Grades  26
Grade Level Math Series  21
Graphic Organizers Across the Curriculum  27
Great Adventures  13
Guided Reading in Grades 3-6  52
Guided Reading in Grades K-2  52

H

Head For Home  39
Head of the Class  39
Health  18
Health, Nutrition and Physical Education  17
Hey! There's Math in My Literature!  24
High Interest Nonfiction  12
High Interest Nonfiction for Primary Grades  12
High School Science  37
Higher Scores on Language Arts Standard Tests  49
Higher Scores on Math Standardized Tests  42
Higher Scores on Reading Standardized Tests  49
Higher Scores onScience Standardized Tests  46
Higher Scores onSocial Studies Standard Tests  46

I

Improving Reading Comprehension  50
Improving Skills inTest Taking  43
Intermediate Geometry  26
Introduction to Journal Writing  14

J

Journeys Around the World  20
Just-a-Minute Math  24

K

Keys to Comprehension  49

L

Language Arts Handbook  9
Language Practice  51
Lesson Plans Using Graphic Organizers  50
Let’s Get Ready for First Grade  38
Let’s Get Ready for Kindergarten  38
Literacy Assessment in the Early Grades  39
Literacy Through Dramatic Play  12



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 58

IndexM

Manipulatives  53
Map Skills  19
Mastering Math  22
Math  29
Math 1  53
Math 2  53
Math 3  53
Math 5/4  54
Math 6/5  54
Math 7/8  54
Math 8/7  54
Math Enrichment  28
Math K  53
Math Skills for the Workforce  46
Mathematics Skills Books  28
Measurement:Practical Applications  22
Middle School Collection: Math  33
Middle School Geometry  33
Middle School Geometry: Basic Concepts  33
Middle School Geometry: Polygons  33
Middle School Geometry: Solids  33
Middle School Language Arts  16
Middle School Math  34
Middle School Math - Fractions  34
Middle School Math Decimals & Percents  34
Middle School Math Pre-Algebra  34
Middle School Measurement  35
Middle School Measurement - Apps in Length  35
Middle School Measurement - Capacity & Volume  35
Middle School Measurement - Mass & Weight  35
Middle School Writing  16
Multiplication & Division  25
Multistep Math Problems  22

N

Nonfiction Comprehension  13

O

Official GED Practice Test  37

P

Parent’s Guide to Standards  51
Patterns Across the Curriculum  23
Phonics 1  56
Phonics 2  56
Phonics Handbook  5
Phonics K  56
Phonics+  5
Phonics+ Handbook  5
Phonics: Decoding Skills  4
Poetry Comprehension Skills  11
Power of Poetry  10
Pre-Algebra: Patterns in Math  29
Prekindergarten  6
Preschool  6
Preschool Literacy Calendar  40
Problem Solving Strategies  30
Professional Planner for Teachers  40

R

Readers' Theater & Readers’ Theater II  11
Reader’s Theater For Primary Grades  11
Reading Comprehension Across the Genres  47
Reading Comprehension in the Content Areas  47
Reading Comprehension Series  6
Ready, Set, Edit  14
Ready, Set, Revise  14
Real World Situations  50
Rebus Puzzles  7
Redefining the Three Rs:  40
Report Writing  15

S

Science  17
Science Projects  18
Second Grade Level Math  21
Sixth Grade Level Math  21
Skills Assessments  42
Spelling Puzzlers  8
Spelling: A Thematic Content-Area Approach  13
Statistics & Probability  28
Steck-vaughn Atlas Of The World  20
Steck-Vaughn GED  36
Steck-Vaughn GED Skills Books  36
Strategies for Problem Solving  30
Study Skills  44
Successful Spelling Strategies  51
Summarizing to Improve Comprehension  9

T

Take-Home Vocabulary  7
Targeting Test Success  44
Teacher-Parent Partnership Primary Grades  51
Teaching Reading Comprehension  38
Test Practice  43
Thematic Research Projects  39
Thinking Skills  23, 31
Third Grade Level Math  21
Three Cheers For...  38
Time: Concepts & Problem Solving  31

V

Vocabulary  8
Vocabulary Skills  8
Vocabulary Ventures  9

W

Water  18
Weather  18
Weekly Geography Practice  20
Weekly Language Practice  7
Weekly Math Practice  29
Word Building For Primary Grades  13
Working with Numbers  32
Writing Skills  15



© 2006, Caswell & Caswell, www.teachersmarketplace.com  1-800-757-7668  Page 59

Ordering Information
All Orders Should be Addressed to:

Caswell & Caswell
3571 Newgate
Troy, MI  48084

WHEN ORDERING BY PHONE please let us know if a confirming purchase order will
be sent.  This will help us avoid possible problems with duplicate orders.

To Order Toll Free Call: 1-800-757-7668
To Order by Fax 1-248-646-4359

METHOD OF SHIPMENT will be United Postal Service unless special request is
made by the customer or we see a need to ship via another service.

SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES are typically 10% of the total order.  There is
a $4.50 minimum charge.  Residential customers have a minimum charge of $5.25

ORDERS FROM INDIVIDUALS should be prepaid.  Be sure to include state sales
tax.

ALL CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS MADE PAYABLE TO:
CASWELL & CASWELL

ORDERS FROM EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS should include a purchase order
number when possible and must be on either official stationary or an official purchase
order form.

CLASSROOM DISCOUNTS ARE AVAILABLE.
PLEASE CALL FOR INFORMATION.

EXAMINE ALL MATERIALS AS SOON AS RECEIVED!  Notify us of damaged or
missing items immediately.

ALL RETURNS MUST BE AUTHORIZED BY CASWELL & CASWELL.  Permission
to return should be requested and authorized in writing.  We will not issue credit on
unauthorized returns.  All returned material must be in perfect, unmarked, saleable
condition.

ALL PRICES IN THIS CATALOG are subject to change because of possible producer
price changes.  We bill at the producer’s latest selling price.  In case of a sizable in-
crease in price, we will notify prior to shipment for confirmation.



To order by phone
Call 1-800-757-7668
Fax:  248-646-4359

william.caswell@sbcglobal.net

CASWELL & CASWELL
ORDER FORM
Ship To:

Name:________________________________________

Institution:__________________________________

Department:_________________________________

St. Address:_________________________________

City/State/Zip:_______________________________

Telephone:_(_____)___________________________

EMail Address ______________________________

Bill To: (if  different)

Name:________________________________________

Institution:__________________________________

Department:_________________________________

St. Address:_________________________________

City/State/Zip:_______________________________

Telephone:_(_____)___________________________

Fax:_(_____)__________________________________

Payment Method: (Check One)

����� Payment Enclosed
����� Bill my Institution
P.O.#__________________________________

Shipping & Handling Charges:
10% of total purchase

$4.50 minimum S&H Charge
$5.25 minimum Residential S&H Charge

Date All orders are shipped net 30 days.  Returns must have written authorization from us.

$ TOT. COSTITEM# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $ EACH

Subtotal

Sales Tax

Shipping
TOTAL

CASWELL & CASWELL
3571 Newgate, Troy, MI  48084
www.teachersmarketplace.com

� Yes!  I would like to join your mailing list!

mailto:william.caswell@sbcglobal.net
http://www.teachersmarketplace.com/
mailto:william.caswell@sbcglobal.net?subject=Sign Me Up!

	R
	Readers' Theater & 
	Readers' Theater II  

	Reader's Theater For Primary Grades  
	Reading Comprehension Across the Genres  
	Reading Comprehension in the Content Areas  
	Reading Comprehension Series  
	Ready, Set, Edit  
	Ready, Set, Revise  
	Real World Situations  
	Rebus Puzzles  
	Redefining the Three Rs:  
	Report Writing  

	S
	Science  
	Science Projects  
	Second Grade Level Math  
	Sixth Grade Level Math  
	Skills Assessments  
	Spelling Puzzlers  
	Spelling: A Thematic Content-Area Approach  
	Statistics & Probability  
	Steck-vaughn Atlas Of The World  
	Steck-Vaughn GED  
	Steck-Vaughn GED Skills Books  
	Strategies for Problem Solving  
	Study Skills  
	Successful Spelling Strategies  
	Summarizing to Improve Comprehension  

	T
	Take-Home Vocabulary  
	Targeting Test Success  
	Teacher-Parent Partnership Primary Grades  
	Teaching Reading Comprehension  
	Test Practice  
	Thematic Research Projects  
	Thinking Skills  
	Third Grade Level Math  
	Three Cheers For...  
	Time: Concepts & Problem Solving  

	V
	Vocabulary  
	Vocabulary Skills  
	Vocabulary Ventures  

	W
	Water  
	Weather  
	Weekly Geography Practice  
	Weekly Language Practice  
	Weekly Math Practice  
	Word Building For Primary Grades  
	Working with Numbers  
	Writing Skills  




